Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/
Aug 20, 2025

2025 Show Results

Class #11 Weanling Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Going Tobea Big Star 94216 Dr Mark Weaver
2 0 Ulook Likeya Love Me 94224 Dennis E/Beth A Stewart
Class #1101  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Theycallmemelowyelow 86283 Connie K Pearson
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
3 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
4 0 My Guy Excells 91011 Eden Rozeboom
Class #1102  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 5-9
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 My Guy Excells 91011 Eden Rozeboom
2 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
Class #1103  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-9
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 My Guy Excells 91011 Eden Rozeboom
2 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
Class #1104  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 5-9
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 My Guy Excells 91011 Eden Rozeboom
2 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18

Place Back #
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Horse Reg # Owner

Cant Deny Ima Star 92736 Devin A Inbody

Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick
Extremely Hot Walker 93346 Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Showoffmyprinciples 86013 Karen S Greig

Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes
One Solid Connection 90647 Alison S Moore

Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall

Owner City/State
Lakefield, Minnesota

Kempton, Indiana

Owner City/State
Eveleth, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa
Caledonia, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Ottawa, Ohio

Basehor, Kansas
Holden, Missouri
Aubrey, Texas
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Meridian, Mississippi
Tallassee, Alabama

2 Shown

Rider
Mark Weaver

Dennis E Stewart

5 Shown

Rider
Hadley R Clark

Evia Tuschen
Lucy M Tewes
Eden Rozeboom

2 Shown

Rider
Eden Rozeboom

Lucy M Tewes

2 Shown

Rider
Eden Rozeboom

Lucy M Tewes

2 Shown

Rider
Eden Rozeboom

Lucy M Tewes

7 Shown

Rider
Tenley Treadway

Wyatt A Orrick
Aiden Watterson
Elisia B Winter
Everlee Hubbell
Annalexa S Moore
Kendall Lumley

109192
109552
109748
109508

Mem #
109508

109748

109713
107438
108236
105312
107962
108971
108605

Show #0025-0093 - PHBA World Championship Show held on 07/09/2025 at ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS, SPRINGFIELD, IL
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Class #1106

Place Back #

Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18

Horse
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Class #1107
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Place Back#

Whata Golden Deck
Showoffmyprinciples

Extremely Hot Walker
One Solid Connection

Cant Deny Ima Star

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18

Horse
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Class #1108
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Place Back #

Ima Skippers Boy
Showoffmyprinciples

One Solid Connection

TB Full Circle
Cant Deny Ima Star

Reg #
88731

86013
93346
90647
92736

Reg #
91428

86013
90647
90379
92736

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Karen S Greig

Mike/Addilyn Watterson

Alison S Moore
Devin A Inbody

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Karen S Greig

Alison S Moore
Terry Bradshaw
Devin A Inbody

Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 10-18

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1109

0
0
0

Place Back #

Cant Deny Ima Star

One Solid Connection

Showoffmyprinciples

Youth Walk Trot Trail

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #1110

0

0
0
0

Place Back #

Whata Golden Deck

One Solid Connection

Cant Deny Ima Star
Showoffmyprinciples

Reg #
92736

90647
86013

10-18

Reg #
88731

90647
92736
86013

Owner
Devin A Inbody

Alison S Moore
Karen S Greig

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Alison S Moore
Devin A Inbody
Karen S Greig

Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18

Horse
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Class #1150
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Sheza Cool Mechanic

Showoffmyprinciples
Cant Deny Ima Star

One Solid Connection

Whata Golden Deck

Extremely Hot Walker

Lg Love My Tx Gold
Ima Skippers Boy

Reg #
90710

86013
92736
90647
88731
93346
93228
91428

Youth Walk Trot Trail 5-9

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Karen S Greig
Devin A Inbody
Alison S Moore
Natalie Orrick

Mike/Addilyn Watterson

Dana L Toebben
Debbie J Wall

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Aubrey, Texas
Holden, Missouri
Meridian, Mississippi
Ottawa, Ohio

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Aubrey, Texas
Meridian, Mississippi
Saint Jo, Texas
Ottawa, Ohio

Owner City/State
Ottawa, Ohio

Meridian, Mississippi

Aubrey, Texas

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Meridian, Mississippi
Ottawa, Ohio

Aubrey, Texas

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Aubrey, Texas
Ottawa, Ohio
Meridian, Mississippi
Basehor, Kansas
Holden, Missouri
Hebron, Kentucky
Tallassee, Alabama

6 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Elisia B Winter
Aiden Watterson
Annalexa S Moore
Tenley Treadway

5 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Elisia B Winter

Annalexa S Moore

Kaydence Zurie Hester

Tenley Treadway

4 Shown

Rider
Tenley Treadway

Annalexa S Moore
Elisia B Winter

4 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Annalexa S Moore
Tenley Treadway
Elisia B Winter

8 Shown

Rider
Gabby L Ferrenburg

Elisia B Winter
Tenley Treadway
Annalexa S Moore
Wyatt A Orrick
Aiden Watterson
Everlee Hubbell

Kendall Lumley

2 Shown

Mem #
107438

105312
108236
108971
109713

Mem #
108605

105312
108971
108265
109713

Mem #
109713

108971
105312

Mem #
107438

108971
109713
105312

Mem #
108280

105312
109713
108971
107438
108236
107962
108605

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points




Place Back #

Horse

My Guy Excells
Red Burt Road

Reg #
91011

93980

Owner
Eden Rozeboom

Beth Krage

Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 5-9

Theycallmemelowyelow
My Guy Excells
Red Burt Road

1 0

2 0
Class #1199

Place Back# Horse

1 0

2 0

3 0
Class #12

Place Back #

Yearling Mares

Horse
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6
Class #1208

Place Back #

Miss Elegante

Antes Goldenplaygurl
TB Shez Wear N Gold
Sheza Stylin Dutchess
Golden Diamante Dust

Yellow Magnolia

Reg #
86283

91011
93980

Reg #
94069

94173
94157
93938
93717
93887

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Horse

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N PP
O O O O O O o o o o

[EnY
o

Class #1211

Place Back #

Optional Impulse

Tj A Certain Swagger
Determind To B Dirty
Heza Awesome Feature
Remys Invitation
Sophisticated N Gold
One Solid Connection
Lg Love My Tx Gold
Seans Invitation

Fn Catalinawinemixer

Reg #
92253

92422
90828
90963
94025
92142
90647
93228
93050
92681

Owner
Connie K Pearson

Eden Rozeboom
Beth Krage

Owner
Wesley Siebenneicher

Johnny Chris Johnston
Terry Bradshaw

Steve E Brittian
Michael P Mahoney
Randy L Myers

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Gene Conder

Kinlei Burden

Teagyn Roorda

Alison S Moore

Dana L Toebben

Keri Niekamp

Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under

Horse
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Im Applelicious
Krymsun Luck
Seans Invitation
Determind To B Dirty
Sophisticated N Gold
Remys Invitation

Reg #
90451

91680
93050
90828
92142
94025

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Justin F Nosbisch

Keri Niekamp

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Teagyn Roorda

Kinlei Burden

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Eveleth, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Hebron, Nebraska

Hernando, Mississippi

Saint Jo, Texas
Aztec, New Mexico
Fetus, Missouri

Warsaw, Indiana

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Wausau, Wisconsin

Locust, North Carolina

Wapakoneta, Ohio
Sioux Center, lowa
Meridian, Mississippi
Hebron, Kentucky
Celina, Ohio

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Vinton, lowa
Celina, Ohio
Wausau, Wisconsin
Sioux Center, lowa
Wapakoneta, Ohio

Rider
Eden Rozeboom

Lucy M Tewes

3 Shown

Rider
Hadley R Clark

Eden Rozeboom
Lucy M Tewes

6 Shown

Rider
Cathy Ann Sasser

Jason S Smith
Jarrell V B Jackson
Joseph Holman
Corina T Holman
Randy L Myers

18 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Lanie Phelps
Madilynn R Myszka
Ansley | Jones
Kinlei Burden
Teagyn Roorda
Annalexa S Moore
Everlee Hubbell
Ariana M Coil
Ayden C Nosbisch

6 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Leni J Nosbisch
Ariana M Coil
Madilynn R Myszka
Teagyn Roorda
Kinlei Burden

95524
70628
20166
107103
107885
85824

Mem #
107438

103521
106312
108164
109676
108654
108971
107962
109667
107047

Mem #
109106

108228
109667
106312
108654
109676

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Class #1212

Youth Showmanship - 14-18

Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Golden King Of Bling 87757 Amy Browning Kirkland
2 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
4 0 Vanilla Yella 88558 Clay/Kristi Banter
5 0 Theycallmemelowyelow 86283 Connie K Pearson
6 0 Extremely Hot Walker 93346 Mike/Addilyn Watterson
7 0 X Clusive Gold 86901 Erica Hoffman
8 0 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
9 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
10 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Class #1221  Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes
2 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828 Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Class #1222  Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994  Aaron Tuschen
3 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
4 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Class #1227  Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 MB Steel Mercedes 94234  Ava Marie Scheiderer
2 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828 Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Class #1231  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Im Applelicious 90451 Lanie Kaye Dawes
2 0 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
3 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828 Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Class #1232  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Strait To Paris 88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
2 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881 Sonya R Richardson

Owner City/State
Buckner, Missouri

Covington, Ohio
Paradise, Texas
Warren, Indiana
Eveleth, Minnesota
Holden, Missouri
Wildwood, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa
Rich Hill, Missouri
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Sioux Center, lowa
Covington, Ohio
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Woodburn, Indiana

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa
Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Covington, Ohio

Paradise, Texas

12 Shown

Rider
Cj Kirkland

Addison Moore

lan Danforth

Tori Goff

Paige Clark

Addilyn Watterson
Hailey M Hoffman
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Lanie Phelps

Matalyn Royuk

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Madilynn R Myszka
4 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison Moore
Lanie Phelps

3 Shown

Rider
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Madilynn R Myszka
3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn R Myszka

5 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Addison Moore
lan Danforth

Mem #
104499

107292
106385
109468
108584
108235
108509
108324
103521
108156

Mem #
106385

108324
107292
103521

Mem #
103521

107292
106385

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

4 of 39



Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Teagyn Roorda
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Owner
Barbara S Kiewel

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Sonya R Richardson
Clay/Kristi Banter

Debra Barnes

Aaron Tuschen

Connie K Pearson

Betsie Moore

Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Lucinda Herren

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Teagyn Roorda
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Sonya R Richardson
Aaron Tuschen
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

18 & Under

Owner
Amy Browning Kirkland

Cole Gouthro
Beth Krage
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

4 0 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #1241  Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Krymsun Luck 91680
2 0 Sophisticated N Gold 92142
3 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828
Class #1242  Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208
2 0 Strait To Paris 88908
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
4 0 Vanilla Yella 88558
5 0 Invest N Your Dreams 89583
6 0 Strait To The Top 91994
7 0 Theycallmemelowyelow 86283
8 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818
9 0 Extremely Hot Walker 93346
10 0 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
Class #1251  Youth Trail - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Im Applelicious 90451
2 0 Sophisticated N Gold 92142
3 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828
Class #1252  Youth Trail - 14-18
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Im Dressed In Blond 91704
2 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994
4 0 Strait To Paris 88908
Class #1253  Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure -
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Golden King Of Bling 87757
2 0 Lover Loverr 94108
3 0 Red Burt Road 93980
4 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
5 0 Im Applelicious 90451

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Ball Ground, Georgia

Rich Hill, Missouri
Paradise, Texas
Warren, Indiana
Lakeview, Ohio
Sioux Center, lowa
Eveleth, Minnesota
Covington, Ohio
Holden, Missouri
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Sioux Center, lowa

Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Paradise, Texas
Sioux Center, lowa
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Buckner, Missouri

Staunton, Virginia
Caledonia, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider
Leni J Nosbisch

Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn R Myszka

10 Shown

Rider
Stephanie Gail Brown

Lanie Phelps

lan Danforth

Tori Goff

Braden Lee Barnes
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Paige Clark

Addison Moore
Addilyn Watterson
Abigail S Herren

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Teagyn Roorda
Madilynn R Myszka

4 Shown

Rider
Abigail S Herren

lan Danforth
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Lanie Phelps

11 Shown

Rider
Cj Kirkland

Cole Gouthro

Owen K Ranzenberger
Matalyn Royuk

Lanie Kaye Dawes

108324

106895
103521
106385
109468
106901
108324
108584
107292
108235
109336

Mem #
109106

108654
106312

Mem #
109336

106385
108324
103521

Mem #
104499

109731
109762
108156
109106

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93824
91881
90828
91805
91704

Reqg #
87757

Reg #
93615

94120
94037

Reg #
94234

94184
90451
86901
90828

Reqg #
94234

90451

Reg #
93050

93425
92461
92736
93449
93774

Maycee Watt

Sonya R Richardson
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Kaitlyn R Jones

Lucinda Herren

Owner
Amy Browning Kirkland

Owner
Raegan Watson

Vurdis John Brashear
Todd J Flatness

Owner
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Catelyn Carpenter

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Erica Hoffman

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Owner
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Keri Niekamp

Delarosa Performance Horses
Betsie Moore

Devin A Inbody

Victoria Provaznik
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und

Reg #
90828

Owner
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

6 0 Magnum Gunneranic
7 0 This Kidds By Design
8 0 Determind To B Dirty
9 0 Southern Yella
10 0 Im Dressed In Blond
Class #1270  Youth Ranch Horse - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Golden King Of Bling
Class #13 Two Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Texas Lexus
2 0 Sailors Maidenvoyage
3 0 Blondes R Better
Class #1300 Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 MB Steel Mercedes
2 0 Saints Alive N Firen
3 0 Im Applelicious
4 0 X Clusive Gold
5 0 Determind To B Dirty
Class #1305 Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 MB Steel Mercedes
2 0 Im Applelicious
Class #131 Jr Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Seans Invitation
2 0 Rightfully So
3 0 Man | Caughtyalookin
4 0 Cant Deny Ima Star
5 0 Ohbrotherimagoodfool
6 0 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #1311
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Determind To B Dirty
2 0 Im Applelicious

90451

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Benton, Kentucky
Paradise, Texas
Wausau, Wisconsin
Mt Orab, Ohio
Williamsburg, Ohio

Owner City/State
Buckner, Missouri

Owner City/State
Cleveland, Texas

Bethel, Ohio
Amboy, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Woodburn, Indiana

Greenbrier, Arkansas
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Wildwood, Missouri
Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Woodburn, Indiana

Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Celina, Ohio

El Paso, Texas
Covington, Ohio
Ottawa, Ohio
Wheelersburg, Ohio
Canton, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Wausau, Wisconsin

Wash. C.H., Ohio

Maycee Watt

lan Danforth
Madilynn R Myszka
Kaitlyn R Jones
Abigail S Herren

3 Shown

Rider

Cj Kirkland
3 Shown

Rider
Cathy Ann Sasser

Shawn Kristin Budke
Todd J Flatness

5 Shown

Rider
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Catelyn Carpenter
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Hailey M Hoffman
Madilynn R Myszka

5 Shown

Rider
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Lanie Kaye Dawes

7 Shown

Rider
Jess L Haines

Victoria L Delarosa
Keri Niekamp

Devin A Inbody
Shawn Kristin Budke
Teresa M Coyle

5 Shown

Rider
Madilynn R Myszka

Lanie Kaye Dawes

109481
106385
106312
104709
109336

105927
109791
109106
108509
106312

109856
109051
108673
109589
93135
109493

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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92142
94025
93050

Teagyn Roorda
Kinlei Burden
Keri Niekamp

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 14-18

Reqg #
92461

92422
91881
93346
91704
89050
91994
91805

Owner
Betsie Moore

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Sonya R Richardson
Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Lucinda Herren

Ava Marie Scheiderer

Aaron Tuschen

Kaitlyn R Jones

Youth Road Hack - 13 & Under

Reg #
90451

90828
92142

Reg #
91881

91704
89050
85818
86901

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Teagyn Roorda

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Lucinda Herren

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Betsie Moore

Erica Hoffman

Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under

Reg #
94234

86901
90828

Reg #
93887

94157

3 0 Sophisticated N Gold
4 0 Remys Invitation
5 0 Seans Invitation
Class #1312
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Man | Caughtyalookin
2 0 Tj A Certain Swagger
3 0 This Kidds By Design
4 0 Extremely Hot Walker
5 0 Im Dressed In Blond
6 0 Hot Promises
7 0 Strait To The Top
8 0 Southern Yella
Class #1321
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Im Applelicious
2 0 Determind To B Dirty
3 0 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #1322  Youth Road Hack - 14-18
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Im Dressed In Blond
3 0 Hot Promises
4 0 Sleepy Keeper
5 0 X Clusive Gold
Class #1356
Place Back # Horse
1 0 MB Steel Mercedes
2 0 X Clusive Gold
3 0 Determind To B Dirty
Class #1361  Youth Yearling Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Yellow Magnolia
2 0 TB Shez Wear N Gold
Class #1362  Youth Two Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse

Reg #

Owner
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Erica Hoffman
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Owner
Randy L Myers

Terry Bradshaw

Owner

Sioux Center, lowa
Wapakoneta, Ohio
Celina, Ohio

Owner City/State
Covington, Ohio

Rich Hill, Missouri
Paradise, Texas
Holden, Missouri
Williamsburg, Ohio
Woodburn, Indiana
Sioux Center, lowa
Mt Orab, Ohio

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Wausau, Wisconsin
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Williamsburg, Ohio
Woodburn, Indiana
Covington, Ohio

Wildwood, Missouri

Owner City/State
Woodburn, Indiana

Wildwood, Missouri
Wausau, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Warsaw, Indiana

Saint Jo, Texas

Owner City/State

Teagyn Roorda
Kinlei Burden
Ariana M Caoil

8 Shown

Rider
Addison Moore

Lanie Phelps

lan Danforth

Addilyn Watterson
Abigail S Herren

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Kaitlyn R Jones

3 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Madilynn R Myszka
Teagyn Roorda

5 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Abigail S Herren

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Addison Moore
Hailey M Hoffman

4 Shown

Rider
Ava Marie Scheiderer

Hailey M Hoffman
Madilynn R Myszka

2 Shown

Rider
Ayden C Nosbisch

Kaydence Zurie Hester

2 Shown

Rider

108654
109676
109667

Mem #
107292

103521
106385
108235
109336
105927
108324
104709

Mem #
106385

109336
105927
107292
108509

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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94120
93667

Reg #
93191

93113
93787

90811
91805
90963
92736

Vurdis John Brashear
Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Melissa D Bryson

Paula J Gatewood
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Dana L Toebben

Tia M Koehler
Beth Krage

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Kaitlyn R Jones
Gene Conder
Devin A Inbody

Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under

Reqg #
94108

93824
87757
91881
90828
91994
91704
93980
90451

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Maycee Watt

Amy Browning Kirkland
Sonya R Richardson
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Aaron Tuschen

Lucinda Herren

Beth Krage

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under

1 0 Sailors Maidenvoyage
2 0 Shes Burnin It Down
Class #1363  Youth Three Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Color Me Shadee
2 0 Ima Sweet Tea
3 0 PS About Blazin Time
Class #1365  Youth Aged Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold
2 0 Shesgot Great Legs
3 0 Red Burt Road
Class #1371  Youth Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Ten Karat Invitation
2 0 Southern Yella
3 0 Heza Awesome Feature
4 0 Cant Deny Ima Star
Class #1380
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Lover Loverr
2 0 Magnum Gunneranic
3 0 Golden King Of Bling
4 0 This Kidds By Design
5 0 Determind To B Dirty
6 0 Strait To The Top
7 0 Im Dressed In Blond
8 0 Red Burt Road
9 0 Im Applelicious
Class #1383
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Lover Loverr
2 0 Magnum Gunneranic
3 0 Strait To The Top
4 0 Red Burt Road
Class #1386

Reg #
94108

93824
91994
93980

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Maycee Watt
Aaron Tuschen
Beth Krage

Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Bethel, Ohio
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Gibsonville, North Carolina

Dry Ridge, Kentucky
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Hebron, Kentucky

Appleton, Wisconsin
Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Mt Orab, Ohio
Locust, North Carolina
Ottawa, Ohio

Owner City/State
Staunton, Virginia

Benton, Kentucky
Buckner, Missouri
Paradise, Texas
Wausau, Wisconsin
Sioux Center, lowa
Williamsburg, Ohio
Caledonia, Minnesota
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Staunton, Virginia

Benton, Kentucky
Sioux Center, lowa
Caledonia, Minnesota

Wyatt J Mcdaniel

Kendall Lumley

3 Shown

Rider
Kolson Ann Baumbach

Reese Gatewood
Matalyn Royuk

3 Shown

Rider
Everlee Hubbell

Ally A Koehler
Lucy M Tewes

4 Shown

Rider
Wyatt A Orrick

Kaitlyn R Jones
Ansley | Jones
Tenley Treadway

9 Shown

Rider
Cole Gouthro

Maycee Watt

Cj Kirkland

lan Danforth

Madilynn R Myszka
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Abigail S Herren
Owen K Ranzenberger

Lanie Kaye Dawes

4 Shown

Rider
Cole Gouthro

Maycee Watt
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Owen K Ranzenberger

8 Shown

102410
108605

Mem #
107438

104709
108164
109713

Mem #
109731

109481
104499
106385
106312
108324
109336
109762
109106

Mem #
109731

109481
108324
109762

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Place

Back #

Horse
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Class #14

Place

Back #

Golden King Of Bling
Magnum Gunneranic
Strait To The Top

Im Applelicious

Strait To Paris
Determind To B Dirty
This Kidds By Design
Im Dressed In Blond

Three Year Old Mares

Horse

A W N P

5

0

o O O o

Class #1405

Place

Back #

Cali Ante

Ima Sweet Tea

Color Me Shadee

TB Timeless

Heaven Gave Me Gold

93257
93113
93191
93385
93693

Owner
Amy Browning Kirkland

Maycee Watt

Aaron Tuschen

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Sonya R Richardson

Lucinda Herren

Owner
Maurice G Wilkinson MD

Paula J Gatewood
Melissa D Bryson
Vickie K Jaje

Nicole R Wentworth

Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Horse
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Class #1413

Place

Back #

This Kidds By Design
Southern Yella
Determind To B Dirty
Man | Caughtyalookin
Remys Invitation

Ima Skippers Boy

Im Applelicious
Extremely Hot Walker
Fn Catalinawinemixer

Double Investment

Reg #
91881

91805
90828
92461
94025
91428
90451
93346
92681
93018

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Kaitlyn R Jones

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Betsie Moore

Kinlei Burden

Debbie J Wall

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Sara D Ferguson

Youth Performance Halter Mares

Horse

S 0o~ WDN B
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Invest N Your Dreams
Sheza Cool Mechanic
Krymsun Luck
Extremely Hot Walker
Gold Is My Color

A Golden Machine

Reg #
89583

90710
91680
93346
93580
91601

Owner
Debra Barnes

Vicki L Coffman

Justin F Nosbisch
Mike/Addilyn Watterson
Margaret Louise Strader
Rozee JLLC

Owner City/State
Buckner, Missouri

Benton, Kentucky
Sioux Center, lowa
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Rich Hill, Missouri
Wausau, Wisconsin
Paradise, Texas
Williamsburg, Ohio

Rider
Cj Kirkland

Maycee Watt

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Lanie Phelps
Madilynn R Myszka
lan Danforth

Abigail S Herren

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Shiner, Texas

Dry Ridge, Kentucky
Gibsonville, North Carolina
Lapeer, Michigan

Detroit, Maine

Rider
Cathy Ann Sasser

Timothy Jackson

B Christopher Byrd
Vickie K Jaje

Richard M Wentworth

15 Shown

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Mt Orab, Ohio
Wausau, Wisconsin
Covington, Ohio
Wapakoneta, Ohio
Tallassee, Alabama
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Holden, Missouri
Vinton, lowa

Union, Kentucky

Rider
lan Danforth

Kaitlyn R Jones
Madilynn R Myszka
Addison Moore
Kinlei Burden
Kendall Lumley
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Addilyn Watterson
Ayden C Nosbisch
Kaitlyn R Jones

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Lakeview, Ohio

Columbus, Indiana

Vinton, lowa

Holden, Missouri
Greensboro, North Carolina

Boyden, lowa

Rider
Bailey Barnes

Gabby L Ferrenburg
Leni J Nosbisch

Addilyn Watterson
Margaret Louise Strader
Eden Rozeboom

Mem #
104499

109481
108324
109106
103521
106312
106385
109336

Mem #
95524

69049

97140

65405
109776

Mem #
106385

104709
106312
107292
109676
108605
109106
108235
107047
104709

Mem #
108577

108280
108228
108235
109217
109508

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Class #1414
Place Back #

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

Horse
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Class #1416

Place Back #

This Kidds By Design
Double Investment
Im Dressed In Blond
Ima Skippers Boy
Determind To B Dirty
One Solid Connection
Strait To The Top
Flash It Forward
Sophisticated N Gold
X Clusive Gold

Youth Ranch Conformation

Horse

1 0 Southern Yella
2 0 American Mobster
3 0 Strait To The Top
4 0 Lover Loverr
5 0 Gold Is My Color
6 0 Determind To B Dirty
7 0 X Clusive Gold
8 0 Im Dressed In Blond
9 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
10 0 Red Burt Road
Class #142 Sr Road Hack
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Knight N Del Rio
2 0 Starfires Leaguer
3 0 Mechanics Investment
Class #16 Aged Mares
Place Back# Horse
1 0 One Classy Legacy
2 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold
3 0 Designing Diva
4 0 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #1610

Reg #
91881

93018
91704
91428
90828
90647
91994
89225
92142
86901

Reg #
91805

93924
91994
94108
93580
90828
86901
91704
92681
93980

93203
93228
91386
93774

Y N Showmanship 18&U

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Sara D Ferguson

Lucinda Herren

Debbie J Wall

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Alison S Moore

Aaron Tuschen

Kay A Koole

Teagyn Roorda

Erica Hoffman

Owner
Kaitlyn R Jones

Larry Standley

Aaron Tuschen

Cole Gouthro

Margaret Louise Strader
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Erica Hoffman

Lucinda Herren
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Beth Krage

Owner
Barbara H Osborne

Haley L Wehkamp
Julie Schley

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Dana L Toebben
Carmen C O'donnell
Randy/Teresa Coyle

12 Shown

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Union, Kentucky
Williamsburg, Ohio
Tallassee, Alabama
Wausau, Wisconsin
Meridian, Mississippi
Sioux Center, lowa
Maurice, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa
Wildwood, Missouri

Rider
lan Danforth

Wyatt J Mcdaniel
Abigail S Herren
Kendall Lumley
Madilynn R Myszka
Annalexa S Moore
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Tate H Vande Kieft
Teagyn Roorda
Hailey M Hoffman

13 Shown

Owner City/State
Mt Orab, Ohio

Anahuac, Texas

Sioux Center, lowa
Staunton, Virginia
Greensboro, North Carolina
Wausau, Wisconsin
Wildwood, Missouri
Williamsburg, Ohio

Vinton, lowa

Caledonia, Minnesota

Rider
Kaitlyn R Jones

Brantley Andersen
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Cole Gouthro

Margaret Louise Strader
Madilynn R Myszka
Hailey M Hoffman
Abigail S Herren

Ayden C Nosbisch
Owen K Ranzenberger

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Americus, Georgia

Fayetteville, Ohio

Rider
Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

Shawn Kristin Budke

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Paola, Kansas Merle J Arbo
Hebron, Kentucky Shawn Kristin Budke
Hope Hull, Alabama Ricky Young

Canton, Minnesota

Teresa M Coyle

9 Shown

Mem #
106385

102410
109336
108605
106312
108971
108324
108435
108654
108509

Mem #
104709

109792
108324
109731
109217
106312
108509
109336
107047
109762

Mem #
24122

93135
104355

Mem #
85641

93135
36917
109493

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Place Back #

Horse

Reg #
91805

85818
88558
92142
87757
93993
92681
94025

Owner
Kaitlyn R Jones

Betsie Moore
Clay/Kristi Banter
Teagyn Roorda

Amy Browning Kirkland

Sydney/Kelsey Dunlap Kleine

Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Kinlei Burden

Y N Western Horseman 18&U

Reg #
88558

91704
90451
86283
92681
92142

Y N Hunt Seat Equit 18&U

1 0 Southern Yella
2 0 Sleepy Keeper
3 0 Vanilla Yella
4 0 Sophisticated N Gold
5 0 Golden King Of Bling
6 0 Lightningg Mcqueen
7 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
8 0 Remys Invitation
Class #1620
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Vanilla Yella
2 0 Im Dressed In Blond
3 0 Im Applelicious
4 0 Theycallmemelowyelow
5 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
6 0 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #1630
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Legends Spinner
2 0 Sophisticated N Gold
3 0 Im Applelicious
4 0 Theycallmemelowyelow
Class #1640 Y N Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat
2 0 Vanilla Yella
3 0 Im Dressed In Blond
4 0 Theycallmemelowyelow
5 0 Sophisticated N Gold
6 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
Class #1650 Y N Trail 18&U
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Im Dressed In Blond
2 0 Sophisticated N Gold
3 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
4 0 X Clusive Gold

Reg #
93498

92142
90451
86283

18&U

Reqg #
90208

88558
91704
86283
92142
92681

Owner
Clay/Kristi Banter

Lucinda Herren

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Connie K Pearson
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda

Owner
Kaylee Autumn O'Neal

Teagyn Roorda
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Connie K Pearson

Owner
Barbara S Kiewel

Clay/Kristi Banter
Lucinda Herren

Connie K Pearson
Teagyn Roorda
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Teagyn Roorda
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Erica Hoffman

Owner City/State
Mt Orab, Ohio

Covington, Ohio
Warren, Indiana
Sioux Center, lowa
Buckner, Missouri
Easton, Missouri
Vinton, lowa

Wapakoneta, Ohio

Rider
Kaitlyn R Jones

Addison Moore
Tori Goff

Teagyn Roorda
Braelyn Stokes
Sydney Kleine
Ayden C Nosbisch
Kinlei Burden

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Warren, Indiana Tori Goff

Williamsburg, Ohio
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Eveleth, Minnesota
Vinton, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Abigail S Herren
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Paige Clark
Ayden C Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbia, South Carolina

Sioux Center, lowa
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Rider

Kaylee Autumn O'Neal

Teagyn Roorda
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Eveleth, Minnesota Paige Clark
6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Ball Ground, Georgia
Warren, Indiana
Williamsburg, Ohio
Eveleth, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa

Stephanie Gail Brown

Tori Goff
Abigail S Herren
Paige Clark
Teagyn Roorda

Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Williamsburg, Ohio
Sioux Center, lowa
Vinton, lowa

Wildwood, Missouri

Abigail S Herren
Teagyn Roorda
Ayden C Nosbisch
Hailey M Hoffman

Mem #
104709

107292
109468
108654
108532
109737
107047
109676

Mem #
109468

109336
109106
108584
107047
108654

Mem #
109832

108654
109106
108584

Mem #
106895

109468
109336
108584
108654
107047

Mem #
109336

108654
107047
108509

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Class #1710

Place Back #

Y N HunterUnderSaddlel8&U

Horse
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8
Class #1762

Place Back #

Theycallmemelowyelow
Fn Catalinawinemixer
Sophisticated N Gold
Vanilla Yella

Legends Spinner

X Clusive Gold

Remys Invitation

Seans Invitation

Reg #
86283

92681
92142
88558
93498
86901
94025
93050

Y N Ranch Reining 18&U

Horse
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;
Class #1763

Place Back #

Legends Spinner

Im Applelicious

Im Dressed In Blond
Fn Catalinawinemixer
Sophisticated N Gold
X Clusive Gold
Liquor License

Y N Ranch Trail 18&U

Horse
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;
Class #1801

Place Back#

Im Applelicious
Legends Spinner
Magnum Gunneranic
Fn Catalinawinemixer
Im Dressed In Blond
X Clusive Gold
Sophisticated N Gold

Reg #
93498

90451
91704
92681
92142
86901
94160

Reg #
90451

93498
93824
92681
91704
86901
92142

Owner
Connie K Pearson

Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda
Clay/Kristi Banter
Kaylee Autumn O'Neal
Erica Hoffman

Kinlei Burden

Keri Niekamp

Owner
Kaylee Autumn O'Neal

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Lucinda Herren
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda

Erica Hoffman

Kelsey M Dunlap

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kaylee Autumn O'Neal
Maycee Watt
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch
Lucinda Herren

Erica Hoffman

Teagyn Roorda

PB Youth Halter Mares - All Ages

Horse
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Shot Gun Wedd N
Hautee

Sumthn To Talk About
TB | CANDY
HANNKYY PANKYY
Rebel Vintage

Reqg #
94174

94212
94211
94082
94081
94110

Owner
Lainey Judson

Terry Bradshaw
Terry/Tammy Bradshaw
Kimberly H Murphy
William "Ed" Murphy
Cole Gouthro

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Eveleth, Minnesota Paige Clark

Vinton, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa
Warren, Indiana
Columbia, South Carolina

Wildwood, Missouri

Ayden C Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda

Tori Goff

Kaylee Autumn O'Neal
Hailey M Hoffman

Wapakoneta, Ohio Kinlei Burden

Celina, Ohio Ariana M Caoil
7 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Columbia, South Carolina
Wash. C.H., Ohio
Williamsburg, Ohio
Vinton, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa
Wildwood, Missouri
Easton, Missouri

Kaylee Autumn O'Neal
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Abigail S Herren
Ayden C Nosbisch
Teagyn Roorda
Hailey M Hoffman
Sydney Kleine

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Columbia, South Carolina
Benton, Kentucky

Vinton, lowa
Williamsburg, Ohio
Wildwood, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Kaylee Autumn O'Neal
Maycee Watt

Ayden C Nosbisch
Abigail S Herren
Hailey M Hoffman
Teagyn Roorda

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Terre Haute, Indiana

Saint Jo, Texas
Saint Jo, Texas
Montevallo, Alabama
Montevallo, Alabama
Staunton, Virginia

Rider
Lainey Judson

Kaydence Zurie Hester
Eleanor Rose Andersen
Lanie Phelps

Kendall Lumley

Cole Gouthro

Mem #
108584

107047
108654
109468
109832
108509
109676
109667

Mem #
109832

109106
109336
107047
108654
108509
109737

Mem #
109106

109832
109481
107047
109336
108509
108654

Mem #
109779

108265
108264
103521
108605
109731

Points

Points

Points

Points




7 0 Rap Rageously Good 93968 Natasha Cronick Vulcan, Michigan Aurelia Gingrass
8 0 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Owen K Ranzenberger
Class #1804  PB Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Legendary Lies 94176 Lainey Judson Terre Haute, Indiana Cadence Judson
2 0 Livin Like A Legend 93093 Mckailey Lortie Sobieski, Wisconsin Kendall Lumley
3 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
4 0 Hvnschipdtoperfction 93831 Nicole R Wentworth Detroit, Maine Payten A Frederick
Class #1810 PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Addilyn Watterson
3 0 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Owen K Ranzenberger
Class #1820  PB Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Addilyn Watterson
2 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
3 0 Rebel Vintage 94110 Cole Gouthro Staunton, Virginia Cole Gouthro
Class #1830 PB Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Addilyn Watterson
2 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
Class #1840  PB Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Addilyn Watterson
2 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
Class #1853  PB Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Whiz Out Smart 94228 Vicki Bush Lake Tapawingo, Missouri Cj Kirkland
2 0 Rebel Vintage 94110 Cole Gouthro Staunton, Virginia Cole Gouthro
3 0 Doc Ive Got Da Blues 93977 Nicole Stokes Blue Springs, Missouri Braelyn Stokes
Class #1910 PB Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
1 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Addilyn Watterson
2 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark Bloomington, Indiana Greta A Hemmerlein
Class #1980 PB Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under 3 Shown

109708
109762

Mem #
109780

108605
109047
109781

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Reg #
94110

94228
93977

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Vicki Bush
Nicole Stokes

PB Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under

Reg #
94110

93977

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Nicole Stokes

PB Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Reg #
94110

94228
93977

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Vicki Bush
Nicole Stokes

PB Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Reqg #
92017

93019
91440
94127

Owner
Melissa A Clark

Georgia A Pilliard
Karla Kegley
Beth Krage

PB Youth Ranch Conformation

Reg #
94110

94228
93977

Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
92126

92234
92216
91848
91601

Two Year Old Geldings

Place Back# Horse
1 0 Rebel Vintage
2 0 Whiz Out Smart
3 0 Doc Ive Got Da Blues
Class #1983
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rebel Vintage
2 0 Doc Ive Got Da Blues
Class #1986
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rebel Vintage
2 0 Whiz Out Smart
3 0 Doc Ive Got Da Blues
Class #1990
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Heza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts
3 0 Madefromthegoodgold
4 0 A Slice Of Icy Pie
Class #2016
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rebel Vintage
2 0 Whiz Out Smart
3 0 Doc Ive Got Da Blues
Class #229
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 0 Invest In A Mechanic
3 0 Always An Option
4 0 Star Lite By Knight
5 0 A Golden Machine
Class #23
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Because Im Cajun
2 0 Hot Vegas Nights
3 0 Chrome On The Range

Reg #
93676

93697
93623

Owner
Cole Gouthro

Vicki Bush

Nicole Stokes

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Sharon L Coleman
Patti A Gertner
Jeri L Spence
Rozee JLLC

Owner
Ken P Berry

Eric Henderson
Cynthia L Olsen

Owner City/State
Staunton, Virginia

Lake Tapawingo, Missouri
Blue Springs, Missouri

Rider
Cole Gouthro

Cj Kirkland
Braelyn Stokes

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Staunton, Virginia

Blue Springs, Missouri

Rider
Cole Gouthro

Braelyn Stokes

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Staunton, Virginia Cole Gouthro

Lake Tapawingo, Missouri
Blue Springs, Missouri

Cj Kirkland
Braelyn Stokes

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Bloomington, Indiana

Sedalia, Missouri
Bristol, Wisconsin
Caledonia, Minnesota

Rider
Greta A Hemmerlein

Addilyn Watterson
Kendall Lumley
Owen K Ranzenberger

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Staunton, Virginia Cole Gouthro

Lake Tapawingo, Missouri
Blue Springs, Missouri

Cj Kirkland
Braelyn Stokes

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Kimberly A Young

Salem, Indiana
Marshall, Minnesota
Vidalia, Georgia

Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Patti A Gertner
Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Loudon, Tennessee
Colorado Springs , Colorado
Chicago, lllinois

Lindsay M Black
Timothy Jackson
Elizibeth Koenig

109047
108235
108605
109762

Mem #
102013

102375
105129
24122
104355

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93466

Ellie M Schley

Performance Halter Geldings

Reqg #
93018

91428
91459
88010
91934

Reg #
92461

92736
93050
94025
92952
91459
93623
93449
93018
91934

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Debbie J Wall
Barbara H Osborne
Colleen Pieschek
Julie Schley

Owner
Betsie Moore

Devin A Inbody
Keri Niekamp
Kinlei Burden
Bobbi Jo Taylor
Barbara H Osborne
Cynthia L Olsen
Victoria Provaznik
Sara D Ferguson
Julie Schley

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
93924

93506
91459
93108
92126
94182
90131
93774
93744
92964

Reqg #
93271

4 0 Heza Quietinvitation
Class #230
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Double Investment
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy
3 0 Knight N Del Rio
4 0 My Absolute Eli
5 0 Mechanics Investment
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Man | Caughtyalookin
2 0 Cant Deny Ima Star
3 0 Seans Invitation
4 0 Remys Invitation
5 0 Rugged N Lukin
6 0 Knight N Del Rio
7 0 Chrome On The Range
8 0 Ohbrotherimagoodfool
9 0 Double Investment
10 0 Mechanics Investment
Class #239
Place Back # Horse
1 0 American Mobster
2 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
3 0 Knight N Del Rio
4 0 West Side Code
5 0 Cool Zip N Dirty
6 0 My Kinda Par Tee
7 0 Mr Be Sumthin Sexy
8 0 | Cee Gold Potential
9 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow
10 0 Just For You Kid
Class #24 Three Year Old Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Awesome Cool Kid
2 0 Feelzlykheavntotouch

93705

Owner
Larry Standley

Olivia Becker
Barbara H Osborne
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Kimberly A Young
Lori Barto

Richelle L Beene
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Karen G Zmuida
Victor Boger

Owner
Mary Kay Lewis

Rebecca E Reynolds

Boyden, lowa

Julie Schley

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Tallassee, Alabama
Americus, Georgia
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Gene Ray Stewart
Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Caila M Pieschek

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley
10 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Covington, Ohio
Ottawa, Ohio

Celina, Ohio
Wapakoneta, Ohio
Green Bay, Wisconsin
Americus, Georgia
Chicago, lllinois
Wheelersburg, Ohio
Union, Kentucky

Betsie Moore

Devin A Inbody

Keri Niekamp

Keri Niekamp

Shawn Kristin Budke

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Cynthia L Olsen

Shawn Kristin Budke

Shawn Kristin Budke

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley
13 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Anahuac, Texas

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Americus, Georgia

Bupass, Virginia

Gladbrook, lowa

Crowley , Texas
Rhinelander, Wisconsin
Canton, Minnesota

Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania
Mechanicsville, Virginia

Carol Andersen

Olivia Becker

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Matthew D Gouthro
Kimberly A Young

Justin Brown

Richelle L Beene

Teresa M Coyle

Tracy S Gleason

Tracy Garland

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Lake Butler, Florida

Monroe, Maine

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Rebecca E Reynolds

104355

Mem #
93135

81363
24122
108273
104355

Mem #
107162

109589
108673
108673
93135
24122
84402
93135
93135
104355

Mem #
105008

109146
24122
78079

102013
65158
58010

109493
73671

107336

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93835
94161

Owner
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Jennifer Mulhausen
Marvina Rose Allen

Kimberly Floryance

Owner
Leighton M Wetzel

Jim/Lynn Boehm

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Reg #
94029

93997
94177
93744
94108
92991
93283
93506
93924
93108

Reqg #
92333

94108
92298
93723
94257
91459
90504
92991
93774

Class #26 Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Yellowstoane
2 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
3 0 DDP Epic Icon
4 0 Heza Tuff Package
Class #3 Yearling Stallions
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Wana C A Legend
2 0 Takin On The Eclipse
Class #300
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown
2 0 Hollywood Hot Gun
3 0 Gunna Shine Ricky
4 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow
5 0 Lover Loverr
6 0 Ten Steps Ahead
7 0 Guns A Baron
8 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
9 0 American Mobster
10 0 West Side Code
Class #303 Ranch Reining - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Gunna Be Busy
2 0 Lover Loverr
3 0 Hollywood Wimpytime
4 0 Colonels Big Daddy
5 0 Sparkling Bye Design
6 0 Knight N Del Rio
7 0 Golden Survivor
8 0 Ten Steps Ahead
9 0 | Cee Gold Potential
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hollywood Wimpytime

Owner
Sarah C Furtkevic

Jeff/lJenny Honey
Rachel Y Nininger
Karen G Zmuida
Cole Gouthro
Charles Greenberg
Katie Korsack

Olivia Becker

Larry Standley

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Owner
Zachary Cody Newsome

Cole Gouthro

Amy Moon

Heather Maxwell
Megan Preisler-Gies
Barbara H Osborne
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Charles Greenberg
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Owner
Amy Moon

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Mulmur, Ontario Canada

Mansfield, Texas
Edinburg, Illinois

Waterford, Wisconsin

Rider
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Steve E Tidwell
Marvina Rose Allen

Kimberly Floryance

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Zanesville, Ohio

New Douglas, lllinois

Rider
Leighton M Wetzel

Christopher G Arentsen

16 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Luray, Virginia Matthew D Gouthro
Greenbrier, Arkansas Jeff Honey

Troutville, Virginia

Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania
Staunton, Virginia

Wilson, North Carolina
Rome, Georgia

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Anahuac, Texas

Bupass, Virginia

Beth N Gouthro
Tracy S Gleason
Cole Gouthro

Joy A Bunn

Katie Korsack

Olivia Becker

Carol Andersen

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Madison, Mississippi

Staunton, Virginia
Charlottesville, Virginia
Wilson, North Carolina
Hortonville, Wisconsin
Americus, Georgia
Littleton, lllinois
Wilson, North Carolina

Canton, Minnesota

Rider
Zachary Cody Newsome

Matthew D Gouthro
Matthew D Gouthro

Joy A Bunn

Megan Preisler-Gies

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell

Joy A Bunn

Teresa M Coyle

20 Shown

Owner City/State
Charlottesville, Virginia

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Mem #
76047

60431
109837
109382

Mem #
78079

91205
96097
73671
109731
109793
108902
109146
105008
92037

Mem #
107753

78079

78079
109793
109847

24122

650

109793
109493

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

16 of 39



93725
93997
93724
93108
91848
93157
85956
91459
92333

94210
94150
94186
93993

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Kayla R Roach

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Jeri L Spence

Rose M Motelet

Barbara H Osborne

Barbara H Osborne

Zachary Cody Newsome

Owner
Maurice G Wilkinson MD

Tom H/Gail A Craun
Patti A Gertner
Dana L Toebben
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Gene Conder
Sandy Scheller
Barbara H Osborne
Karen P Havens
Carmen C O'donnell

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Richard/Pat Brown
Holly 3 Cummings
Sydney/Kelsey Dunlap Kleine

Amateur Western Horsemanship

2 0 HS Topsail Whiskey
3 0 Hollywood Hot Gun
4 0 Spook With A Spark
5 0 West Side Code
6 0 Star Lite By Knight
7 0 Pretty Lil Alison
8 0 Zip Thru Stars
9 0 Knight N Del Rio
10 0 Gunna Be Busy
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Cali Ante
2 0 Optional Impulse
3 0 Always An Option
4 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold
5 0 | Cee Gold Potential
6 0 Heza Awesome Feature
7 0 Jessa French Streakr
8 0 Knight N Del Rio
9 0 Gh Golden Starlight
10 0 Designing Diva
Class #319 In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Mama Tried Her Best
2 0 Taking On Giants
3 0 WSA Legacy Of Luxury
4 0 Lightningg Mcqueen
Class #3400
Place Back # Horse
1 0 My Absolute Eli
2 0 Flatinum Blond
3 0 Never Outta Style
4 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
5 0 Gh Golden Starlight
Class #3406  Amateur Ranch Horse
Place Back # Horse

Reg #
88010

93121
90594
93506
93086

Reqg #

Owner
Colleen Pieschek

Heather N Boggetta
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Olivia Becker

Karen P Havens

Owner

West Frankfort, Illinois
Greenbrier, Arkansas
West Fankfort, lllinois
Bupass, Virginia
Vidalia, Georgia
Ocala, Florida
Americus, Georgia
Americus, Georgia
Madison, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Shiner, Texas

Basehor, Kansas
Marshall, Minnesota
Hebron, Kentucky
Canton, Minnesota
Locust, North Carolina
Crawfordsville, Indiana
Americus, Georgia
Greenfield, lowa

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Vinton, lowa

Hope Hull, Alabama
Wausau, Wisconsin
Easton, Missouri

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Bancroft, Michigan

Swansboro, North Carolina

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State

Scott Thompson

Jeff Honey

Scott Thompson

Matthew D Gouthro

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Shelby Steed

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Zachary Cody Newsome

14 Shown

Rider
Cathy Ann Sasser

Merle J Arbo

Patti A Gertner

Shawn Kristin Budke
Teresa M Coyle

Gene Conder

Sandy Scheller

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Alecia M Heinz

Ricky Young

6 Shown

Rider
Leni J Nosbisch

Vanessa Simmons
Holly 3 Cummings
Sydney Kleine

5 Shown

Rider
Caila M Pieschek

Heather N Boggetta
Charlotte Karcher
Olivia Becker
Alecia M Heinz

3 Shown

Rider

86789
91205
86789
78079
24122
109761
24122
24122
107753

Mem #
95524

85641
105129
93135
109493
3330
109471
24122
77580
36917

Mem #
108228

106478
108721
109737

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Bendele Quarter Horses
Beth Krage
Megan Delille

Owner
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Megan Kemp-Winters

Owner
Haley L Wehkamp

Victoria Provaznik
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Kent Young
Holly 3 Cummings
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Delarosa Performance Horses

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Haley L Wehkamp

Megan Kemp-Winters
Colleen Pieschek

Devin A Inbody

Owner
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Devin A Inbody

Owner
Kimberly A Young

1 0 Playboys Shining 91001
2 0 Red Burt Road 93980
3 0 Loping For Gold 88465
Class #3410 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Never Outta Style 90594
2 0 Goldiggin 92649
Class #3415  Amateur Western Driving
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Starfires Leaguer 88520
2 0 Ohbrotherimagoodfool 93449
3 0 Rugged N Lukin 92952
Class #3419  Amateur In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 The Golden Principle 93828
2 0 Rockn It In Gold 93804
3 0 WSA Legacy Of Luxury 94186
4 0 Taking On Giants 94150
Class #3420 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rightfully So 93425
2 0 Never Outta Style 90594
3 0 Starfires Leaguer 88520
4 0 Goldiggin 92649
5 0 My Absolute Eli 88010
6 0 Cant Deny Ima Star 92736
Class #3430  Amateur Road Hack
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Never Outta Style 90594
2 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
3 0 Betterwith Jimjack 91758
4 0 Cant Deny Ima Star 92736
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 0 Always An Option 92216

Patti A Gertner

Chandler, Oklahoma
Caledonia, Minnesota
Coal Valley, lllinois

Sandy Bendele
Beth Krage
Megan Delille

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Swansboro, North Carolina

Columbus, Indiana

Rider
Charlotte Karcher

Megan Kemp-Winters

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Fayetteville, Ohio

Wheelersburg, Ohio
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Rider
Haley L Wehkamp

Victoria Provaznik
Bobbi Jo Taylor

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Leitchfield, Kentucky
Wausau, Wisconsin
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Kent Young
Holly 3 Cummings
Vanessa Simmons

6 Shown

Owner City/State
El Paso, Texas

Swansboro, North Carolina
Fayetteville, Ohio
Columbus, Indiana

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Rider
Victoria L Delarosa

Charlotte Karcher
Haley L Wehkamp
Megan Kemp-Winters
Caila M Pieschek

Ottawa, Ohio Devin A Inbody
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Swansboro, North Carolina
Union Grove, Wisconsin

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Charlotte Karcher
Samantha Andersen
Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio

Ottawa, Ohio Devin A Inbody
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Kimberly A Young

Marshall, Minnesota

Patti A Gertner

83179
109630
107563

Mem #
87893

107689
108721
106478

Mem #
109051

107629
103198
106693
108273
109589

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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;
Class #3443

Place Back#

o O O o o

Suddenly Rumourhas It
Invest In A Mechanic
Star Lite By Knight
Sleepy Keeper

Breath Of Gold

89430
92234
91848
85818
92923

Beth A Tieri

Sharon L Coleman
Jeri L Spence
Betsie Moore

Sonya R Richardson

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

o N o o~ W N B
O O O O O o o o o

©

Class #3445

Place Back #

Eyes Smart N Nu
Double Investment
Ima Skippers Boy
This Kidds By Design
Never Outta Style
West Side Code

My Absolute Eli
South Parkk

Gh Golden Starlight

Amateur Color

Horse

© 0 N o 0o b~ W N B
O O O O O O o o o o

Ay
o

Class #3450

Place Back #

Optional Impulse
Always An Option
Never Outta Style

Heza Awesome Feature
Gh Golden Starlight

Lg Love My Tx Gold
Sleepy Keeper

My Absolute Eli

And Hes Gold

Shes Burnin It Down

Reqg #
93506

93018
91428
91881
90594
93108
88010
92998
93086

Reg #
92253

92216
90594
90963
93086
93228
85818
88010
81641
93667

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

1 0

g b W DN
o O O o

Suddenly Rumourhas It
Invite Mefore Doubles
Flatinum Blond

Always An Option
Rising Royally

Never Outta Style

Reg #
89430

92806
93121
92216
91953

90594

Owner
Olivia Becker

Sara D Ferguson

Debbie J Wall

Sonya R Richardson
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Colleen Pieschek
Breannah Rose Connors
Karen P Havens

Owner
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Patti A Gertner

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Gene Conder

Karen P Havens

Dana L Toebben

Betsie Moore

Colleen Pieschek

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Beth A Tieri

Lynn Roden
Heather N Boggetta
Patti A Gertner

Gretchen/Taylor Goff/Evelyn Al

Weidner
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Woodbine, New Jersey
Salem, Indiana
Vidalia, Georgia
Covington, Ohio
Paradise, Texas

Beth A Tieri

Sharon L Coleman
Jeri L Spence

Kori E Moore

Sonya R Richardson

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Union, Kentucky
Tallassee, Alabama
Paradise, Texas
Swansboro, North Carolina
Bupass, Virginia

Green Bay, Wisconsin
Auburn, New York

Greenfield, lowa

Rider
Olivia Becker

Sara D Ferguson
Debbie J Wall

Sonya R Richardson
Charlotte Karcher

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Caila M Pieschek
Breannah Rose Connors
Alecia M Heinz

12 Shown

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Marshall, Minnesota
Swansboro, North Carolina
Locust, North Carolina
Greenfield, lowa

Hebron, Kentucky
Covington, Ohio

Green Bay, Wisconsin
Versailles, Kentucky
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Patti A Gertner
Charlotte Karcher
Gene Conder
Alecia M Heinz
Dana L Toebben
Kori E Moore
Caila M Pieschek
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Mckailey Lortie

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Woodbine, New Jersey Beth A Tieri
Vestonia Hills, Alabama Lynn Roden

Bancroft, Michigan
Marshall, Minnesota

Springville, Indiana

Swansboro, North Carolina

Heather N Boggetta
Patti A Gertner
Taylor Goff

Charlotte Karcher

68213
108080
98754
109855
77455

Mem #
109146

89963
411
77455
107629
92037
108273
104031
77580

Mem #
52626

105129
107629
3330
77580
104845
109855
108273
60752
108666

Mem #
68213

109360
108685
105129
109033

107629

Points

Points

Points
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7 0 Batt Mans Cruiser 88272
Class #3452  Amateur Yearling Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Takin On The Eclipse 94161
2 0 Wana C A Legend 93835
Class #3456  Amateur Aged Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Elb Killer B 91744
2 0 Tb Gold Rush 92719
Class #3458  Amateur Longe Line
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Battmans Golden Rule 94020
2 0 Rockn It In Gold 93804
3 0 The Golden Principle 93828
4 0 WSA Legacy Of Luxury 94186
5 0 Campbells Heavensent 94172
Class #3460  Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rightfully So 93425
2 0 Tangos Purple Breeze 89988
3 0 RSJ Golden Sonrise 89397
4 0 Never Outta Style 90594
Class #3461  Amateur Weanling Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Going Tobea Big Star 94216
2 0 Ulook Likeya Love Me 94224
Class #3462  Amateur Yearling Mares

Place Back #

g b~ W N P
O O O o o o

6
Class #3463

Place Back #

Horse Reg #
TB Shez Wear N Gold 94157
Sheza Stylin Dutchess 93938
Antes Goldenplaygurl 94173
Golden Diamante Dust 93717
Yellow Magnolia 93887
ELB Fascination 94256

Kathleen M Wilson

Owner
Jim/Lynn Boehm

Leighton M Wetzel

Owner
Ed L Becker

Kristi Rotton

Owner
Debra Barnes

Kent Young

Vicki L Coffman
Holly 3 Cummings
Nicole R Wentworth

Owner
Delarosa Performance Horses

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Alisa Wold
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Owner
Dr Mark Weaver

Dennis E/Beth A Stewart

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Steve E Brittian
Johnny Chris Johnston
Michael P Mahoney
Randy L Myers

Ed L Becker

Amateur Two Year Old Mares

Horse Reg #

Owner

Columbus, Indiana

Kathleen M Wilson

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
New Douglas, lllinois Jim Boehm

Zanesville, Ohio

Leresa M Lear-Conaway

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Leavenworth, Kansas Jodi K Keller
Florence, Alabama Ben Rotton
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Lakeview, Ohio
Leitchfield, Kentucky
Columbus, Indiana
Wausau, Wisconsin
Detroit, Maine

Trevor Barnes
Kent Young

Vicki L Coffman
Holly 3 Cummings
Aliyah J Malcolm

4 Shown

Owner City/State
El Paso, Texas

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Swansboro, North Carolina

Rider
Victoria L Delarosa

Samantha Andersen
Alisa Wold
Charlotte Karcher

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Lakefield, Minnesota

Kempton, Indiana

Rider
Mark Weaver

Dennis E Stewart

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Saint Jo, Texas

Aztec, New Mexico
Hernando, Mississippi
Fetus, Missouri
Warsaw, Indiana

Rider
Tammy Bradshaw

Steve E Brittian
Michele Johnston
Michael P Mahoney
Randy L Myers

Shawnee, Kansas Ed L Becker
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

104197

109051
107788
104359
107629

105852
109584
109850
109607
85824
101631

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93615
93461
94120
94037
93667

Raegan Watson

Clay Banter

Vurdis John Brashear
Todd J Flatness
Mckailey Lortie

Amateur Three Year Old Mares

Reqg #
93191

93385

Reg #
93203

93228
91386
93774
92310

Amateur Yearling Geldings

Reg #
94163

93754
93804
93872

Owner
Melissa D Bryson

Vickie K Jaje

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Dana L Toebben
Carmen C O'donnell
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Susie Dickerson

Owner
Jason S Smith

Anthony Michael Grevengoed
Kent Young
William B Harper

Amateur Two Year Old Geldings

Reqg #
93697

93676
93623

Owner
Eric Henderson

Ken P Berry
Cynthia L Olsen

Amateur Three Year Old Geldings

Reg #
93271

93705

Amateur Aged Geldings

1 0 Texas Lexus
2 0 Xtra Flirty
3 0 Sailors Maidenvoyage
4 0 Blondes R Better
5 0 Shes Burnin It Down
Class #3464
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Color Me Shadee
2 0 TB Timeless
Class #3466  Amateur Aged Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 One Classy Legacy
2 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold
3 0 Designing Diva
4 0 | Cee Gold Potential
5 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic
Class #3472
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Blonde Givens
2 0 Classic Phenomenon
3 0 Rockn It In Gold
4 0 Hez Attomicego
Class #3473
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot Vegas Nights
2 0 Because Im Cajun
3 0 Chrome On The Range
Class #3474
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Awesome Cool Kid
2 0 Feelzlykheavntotouch
Class #3476
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Yellowstoane
2 0 DDP Epic Icon
3 0 Heza Tuff Package

Reg #
93068

90699
92063

Owner
Mary Kay Lewis

Rebecca E Reynolds

Owner
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Marvina Rose Allen

Kimberly Floryance

Cleveland, Texas
Warren, Indiana
Bethel, Ohio
Amboy, Minnesota
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Raegan Watson

Clay Banter

Vurdis John Brashear
Todd J Flatness
Mckailey Lortie

2 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

Gibsonville, North Carolina Melissa D Bryson
Lapeer, Michigan Vickie K Jaje

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Paola, Kansas
Hebron, Kentucky
Hope Hull, Alabama
Canton, Minnesota
Cullman, Alabama

Verdon F Dubois
Dana L Toebben
Carmen C O'donnell
Randy Coyle

Susie Dickerson

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Whitesboro, Texas Julie C Smith

Sterling, lllinois
Leitchfield, Kentucky
McCarley, Mississippi

Anthony Michael Grevengoed
Kent Young
William B Harper

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Colorado Springs , Colorado

Loudon, Tennessee

Chicago, lllinois

Rider
Eric Henderson

Ken P Berry
Cynthia L Olsen

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Lake Butler, Florida

Monroe, Maine

Rider
Mary Kay Lewis

Rebecca E Reynolds

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Mulmur, Ontario Canada

Edinburg, Illinois

Waterford, Wisconsin

Rider
Laura Louise Mcarthur

Marvina Rose Allen

Kimberly Floryance

109842
105355
109562
76174
108666

36545
104845
54504
109766
107717

Mem #
94236

109643
107689
109532

Mem #
76047

109837
109382

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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90963
92224

Reg #
90504

93348
92652

Reg #
93725

92333
90504
92652

Reg #
93725

92333
88465
93157
94029
93086
93980
89397
93506

Reqg #
93121

88010
93425
90594
91953

92962
88520
89397
91848

4 0 Heza Awesome Feature
5 0 Sea Horse Invitation
Class #3480 Amateur Reining
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Golden Survivor
2 0 Gunslingin Angel
3 0 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back # Horse
1 0 HS Topsail Whiskey
2 0 Gunna Be Busy
3 0 Golden Survivor
4 0 Holly Shines On Line
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 HS Topsail Whiskey
2 0 Gunna Be Busy
3 0 Loping For Gold
4 0 Pretty Lil Alison
5 0 Dreaminintinseltown
6 0 Gh Golden Starlight
7 0 Red Burt Road
8 0 RSJ Golden Sonrise
9 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Flatinum Blond
2 0 My Absolute Eli
3 0 Rightfully So
4 0 Never Outta Style
5 0 Rising Royally
6 0 Gunnys Primrose
7 0 Starfires Leaguer
8 0 RSJ Golden Sonrise
9 0 Star Lite By Knight
10 0 Yesiree Its Me

94189

Gene Conder
Charlotte Karcher

Owner
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell

Cortni Medley
Alisa Wold

Owner
Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Zachary Cody Newsome
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell
Alisa Wold

Owner
Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Zachary Cody Newsome
Megan Delille

Rose M Motelet

Sarah C Furtkevic
Karen P Havens

Beth Krage

Alisa Wold

Olivia Becker

Owner
Heather N Boggetta

Colleen Pieschek
Delarosa Performance Horses
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Gretchen/Taylor Goff/Evelyn Al
Weidner
Kristi Welke

Haley L Wehkamp
Alisa Wold

Jeri L Spence

Riata Mickaelle Rouch

Locust, North Carolina

Swansboro, North Carolina

Gene Conder

Teresa L Campbell Squires

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Littleton, lllinois

Gosport, Indiana

Rider
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell

Cortni Medley

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

West Frankfort, Illinois
Madison, Mississippi
Littleton, lllinois

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Kayla R Roach

Zachary Cody Newsome
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell
Alisa Wold

9 Shown

Owner City/State
West Frankfort, Illinois

Madison, Mississippi
Coal Valley, lllinois
Ocala, Florida

Luray, Virginia
Greenfield, lowa
Caledonia, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Rider
Kayla R Roach

Zachary Cody Newsome
Megan Delille

Rose M Motelet

Sarah C Furtkevic
Alecia M Heinz

Beth Krage

Alisa Wold

Olivia Becker

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Bancroft, Michigan

Green Bay, Wisconsin
El Paso, Texas
Swansboro, North Carolina

Springville, Indiana

Goldsboro, North Carolina
Fayetteville, Ohio

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Vidalia, Georgia

Hartford, Indiana

Rider
Heather N Boggetta

Caila M Pieschek
Victoria L Delarosa
Charlotte Karcher
Evelyn Allen

Kristi Welke

Haley L Wehkamp
Alisa Wold

Jeri L Spence

Riata Mickaelle Rouch

3330
19570

109401
107753
107563
35275

109679
77580

109630
104359
109146

Mem #
108685

108273
109051
107629
109828

85414
103198
104359

98754
107719

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Reg #
94029

89988
88465
93157
93725
90594
93506
92333
93980
93086

Owner
Sarah C Furtkevic

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Megan Delille

Rose M Motelet

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Olivia Becker

Zachary Cody Newsome

Beth Krage

Karen P Havens

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure

Reg #
94029

93506
93086
88465
89988
90594
94189
93980
92964

Owner
Sarah C Furtkevic

Olivia Becker

Karen P Havens

Megan Delille

Kara A Karwowski-Guarascio
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Riata Mickaelle Rouch

Beth Krage

Victor Boger

PB Amt Western Horsemanship

Reg #
94034

91002
87705
93019
91150

Owner
Jill C Clark DVM

Roxann Guthrie

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Georgia A Pilliard

Shirley A Young

Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)

Reqg #
93166

91881
91805

Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown
2 0 Tangos Purple Breeze
3 0 Loping For Gold
4 0 Pretty Lil Alison
5 0 HS Topsail Whiskey
6 0 Never Outta Style
7 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
8 0 Gunna Be Busy
9 0 Red Burt Road
10 0 Gh Golden Starlight
Class #3495
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown
2 0 Eyes Smart N Nu
3 0 Gh Golden Starlight
4 0 Loping For Gold
5 0 Tangos Purple Breeze
6 0 Never Outta Style
7 0 Yesiree Its Me
8 0 Red Burt Road
9 0 Just For You Kid
Class #3500
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dun Got Easy Money
2 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin
3 0 Western Swing Time
4 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts
5 0 Te Fleur All
Class #3504
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Wsalo You
2 0 This Kidds By Design
3 0 Southern Yella
4 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic

92310

Owner
Erin Geaney

Sonya R Richardson
Kaitlyn R Jones
Susie Dickerson

Owner City/State
Luray, Virginia

Union Grove, Wisconsin

Coal Valley, lllinois
Ocala, Florida
West Frankfort, Illinois

Swansboro, North Carolina

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Madison, Mississippi
Caledonia, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Luray, Virginia

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Greenfield, lowa
Coal Valley, lllinois

Union Grove, Wisconsin
Swansboro, North Carolina

Hartford, Indiana
Caledonia, Minnesota

Mechanicsville, Virginia

Owner City/State
Winberley, Texas

Vassar, Michigan
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Sedalia, Missouri
Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Paradise, Texas
Mt Orab, Ohio
Cullman, Alabama

11 Shown

Rider
Sarah C Furtkevic

Samantha Andersen
Megan Delille

Rose M Motelet

Kayla R Roach
Charlotte Karcher

Olivia Becker

Zachary Cody Newsome
Beth Krage

Alecia M Heinz

9 Shown

Rider
Sarah C Furtkevic

Olivia Becker

Alecia M Heinz

Megan Delille

Samantha Andersen
Charlotte Karcher

Riata Mickaelle Rouch

Beth Krage

Mary Elizabeth D Robertson

6 Shown

Rider
Jill C Clark DVM

Kelsey A Rudy
Lindsey B Missel
Susan Arbo
Sherrie Lee Young

17 Shown

Rider
Erin Geaney

Sonya R Richardson
Samantha Hasler
Susie Dickerson

Mem #
109679

107788
107563
35275
109401
107629
109146
107753
109630
77580

Mem #
109679

109146
77580
107563
107788
107629
107719
109630
109790

108484
77455
109760
107717

Points

Points

Points

Points
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5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

Class #3505

Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall

Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore

Gunnys Primrose 92962 Kristi Welke

Never Outta Style 90594 Teresa L Campbell Squires
Eyes Smart N Nu 93506 Olivia Becker

My Absolute Eli 88010 Colleen Pieschek

Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages

Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 0 Eyes Smart N Nu 93506 Olivia Becker
3 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
4 0 Hollywood Hot Gun 93997 Jeff/lJenny Honey
5 0 West Side Code 93108 Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
6 0 Just For You Kid 92964 Victor Boger
7 0 Dreaminintinseltown 94029 Sarah C Furtkevic
8 0 Star Lite By Knight 91848 Jeri L Spence
9 0 Guns A Baron 93283 Katie Korsack
10 0 Gunnys Primrose 92962  Kristi Welke
Class #3510 PB Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Dun Got Easy Money 94034 Jill C Clark DVM
2 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002 Roxann Guthrie
3 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard
4 0 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt
5 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #3520  PB Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Place Back #

Horse Reg # Owner

1 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002 Roxann Guthrie

2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard

3 0 Dun Got Easy Money 94034 Jill C Clark DVM

4 0 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt

5 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown

6 0 Connect My Chips 93869 Linda Kay Webb
Class #3533  PB Amt Jr Stallions

Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Sekret Agenda 94236 Steve E Brittian

Tallassee, Alabama
Covington, Ohio
Goldsboro, North Carolina
Swansboro, North Carolina
Deer Park, Wisconsin

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Debbie J Wall
Kori E Moore
Kristi Welke
Charlotte Karcher
Olivia Becker
Caila M Pieschek

18 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Deer Park, Wisconsin
Gladbrook, lowa
Greenbrier, Arkansas
Bupass, Virginia
Mechanicsville, Virginia
Luray, Virginia

Vidalia, Georgia

Rome, Georgia

Olivia Becker
Kimberly A Young
Jenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Mary Elizabeth D Robertson

Sarah C Furtkevic
Jeri L Spence
Katie Korsack

Goldsboro, North Carolina Kristi Welke

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Winberley, Texas Jill C Clark DVM
Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy
Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo

Delavan, Wisconsin
Hope Hull, Alabama

Karla Bockholt
Vanessa Simmons

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy
Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo
Winberley, Texas Jill C Clark DVM

Delavan, Wisconsin
Hope Hull, Alabama

Karla Bockholt

Vanessa Simmons

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Stamford, Texas

Steve E Brittian

411
109855
85414
107629
109146
108273

Mem #

109146
102013
84499
92037
109790
109679
98754
108902
85414

49154
104108
5449
108154
106478
109529

Points

Points

Points

Points
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2 0 TB The Irishman
3 0 DS Easter Surprise
Class #3534  PB Amt Sr Stallions
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Elb Loki
2 0 Im Good N Ntoxicated
3 0 Ckades Investment
Class #3536  PB Amt Jr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sumthn To Talk About
2 0 MJK Jamaican Sirpriz
3 0 Over Joyed
4 0 HANNKYY PANKYY
5 0 Glitzz
6 0 Cool Eligiance
7 0 Not A Chance Fellas
8 0 NL Cadillac Kind
9 0 Sweet Scotch N Ice
10 0 Solora
Class #3537  PB Amt Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hautee
2 0 NL No Sweeter Initials
3 0 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
4 0 TB I CANDY
5 0 Te Fleur All
6 0 TB Pillow Talk
7 0 Shes One N Only
8 0 Connect My Chips
Class #3539  PB Amt Jr Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Shave Ice
2 0 Do More Speak Less
3 0 TB Boom Boom Bang
4 0 Lopin Ntoxicated
5 0 Highside Hustler

Terry Bradshaw
Karsten Rotton

Owner
Ed L Becker

Elizibeth Koenig
Gregory P LaBere

Owner
Terry/Tammy Bradshaw

Melanie J Fielding
Barbara Brandt

William "Ed" Murphy
Todd J Flatness

Jackie Causey Rushton
Patrice Berman Yoder
Nicole Twiss
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Joseph "Garrett" Rotton

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Gretchen M Jackson
Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Kimberly H Murphy
Shirley A Young
Deri/Shawn Bennett
Shanna L Neely

Linda Kay Webb

Owner
Kevin S Hardcastle

Terry/Tammy Bradshaw
Jackie Causey Rushton
Elizibeth Koenig

Brandi Feger

Saint Jo, Texas

Florence, Alabama

Terry Bradshaw
Karsten Rotton

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Leavenworth, Kansas Ed L Becker

Kenosha, Wisconsin
Deer Park, Washington

Elizibeth Koenig
Gregory P LaBere

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Saint Jo, Texas

Lake City, Florida
Verona, lllinois
Montevallo, Alabama
Amboy, Minnesota
Prattville, Alabama

Rider
Terry Bradshaw

Melanie J Fielding
Barbara Brandt

William "Ed" Murphy
Todd J Flatness

Jackie Causey Rushton

Oxford, North Carolina J R Wagner

Northampton, Pennsylvania Nicole Twiss

Canton, Minnesota Randy Coyle

Florence, Alabama Gracie E Rotton
8 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Saint Jo, Texas
Sardinia, Ohio
Clintonville, Wisconsin
Montevallo, Alabama
Gladbrook, lowa
Mahtowa, Minnesota
Fairland, Indiana

Terry Bradshaw
Gretchen M Jackson
Shelley M Tooley
William "Ed" Murphy
Sherrie Lee Young
Shawn Bennett
Shanna L Neely

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Tulsa, Oklahoma
Saint Jo, Texas
Prattville, Alabama
Kenosha, Wisconsin
Ellsworth, Illinois

Kevin S Hardcastle
Terry Bradshaw
Barbara N Tidwell
Elizibeth Koenig
Brandi Feger

98842
109801

98842
107792
106754

98805

76174

96459

86007
109794
109766
109820

Mem #
98842

109120
106933
98805
80728
109390
60715
109529

Mem #
107829

98842
65891
108226
109286

Points

Points

Points

Points




Class #3540

Place Back #

PB Amt Sr Geldings

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #3550

0

o O O o

Place Back#

Sicarrio

Tb Lies And Alibis
Smolderin

Livin Like A Legend
JMK Mucho Macho

Reg #
94253

93062
94250
93093
94198

PB Amt Western Pleasure

Horse

A W N P

5
Class #3558

0

O O o o

Place Back #

Vs Queen Of Hearts
The Mann In Command
Shes One N Only

The Salty Investment
Connect My Chips

PB Amt Longe Line

Horse

a b WO N B

6
Class #3560

O O O o o o

Place Back#

Dark Knights Lady
Bank On Success
Lopin Ntoxicated

NL Cadillac Kind

Ps Made Good N Spicy
Simonsaysimacovergirl

PB Amt Trail

Horse

1
2

Class #3581

0
0

Place Back#

Vs On The Roan Again
Dun Tricked Ya

Reg #
93019

91036
93412
93317
93869

90523
94139

Owner
Gretchen M Jackson

Victor Boger
Thomas Kegley
Mckailey Lortie
Olivia Holt

Owner
Georgia A Pilliard

Charlotte Doss
Shanna L Neely
Tamera Mclntyre
Linda Kay Webb

Owner
Debra Barnes

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Sardinia, Ohio

Mechanicsville, Virginia
Delavan, Wisconsin
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Rider
Gretchen M Jackson

Victor Boger
Thomas Kegley
Mckailey Lortie

Killen, Alabama Olivia Holt
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo

Marion, Alabama
Fairland, Indiana
Connersville, Indiana

Charlotte Doss
Shanna L Neely
Tamera Mclintyre

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Lakeview, Ohio

Gretchen/David Roberts Weidner Bloomington, Indiana

Elizibeth Koenig
Nicole Twiss

Britt L Eagan
Sherrie Lee Young

Owner
Roxann Guthrie

Margaret Clark Morgan

PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

a b~ WO N B

6
Class #3590

O O O ©o o o

Place Back #

Katie Chex Your Gun

XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST
Te Fleur All

A Slice Of Icy Pie

Connect My Chips
Madefromthegoodgold

PB Amt Showmanship

Horse

Reg #
94147

94106
91150
94127
93869
91440

Reg #

Owner
Jeff/Jenny Honey

Erika Collins Sterling
Shirley A Young
Beth Krage

Linda Kay Webb
Karla Kegley

Owner

Kenosha, Wisconsin
Northampton, Pennsylvania
Dix, lllinois

Johnston, lowa

Trevor Barnes
David Roberts
Elizibeth Koenig
Nicole Twiss

Britt L Eagan
Sherrie Lee Young

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy

Williamsport, Indiana

Cassidy Paige Morgan

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Greenbrier, Arkansas

Mustang, Oklahoma
Gladbrook, lowa

Rider
Jenny Honey

Erika Collins Sterling
Sherrie Lee Young

Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb

Bristol, Wisconsin Anne Lumley
10 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Mem #
109120

108506
108751
108666
109800

Mem #
104108

108330
60715
100519
109529

Mem #
74980

107286
108226
109794
81703
80728

84499
109730

80728
109630
109529
109239

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points




Jill C Clark DVM

Karla Bockholt

Roxann Guthrie
Richard/Pat Brown

Shirley A Young

Georgia A Pilliard
Charlotte Doss

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Valerie A Janowski-Human

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Jill C Clark DVM

Jeff/Jenny Honey

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Ginger Lewis

Margaret Clark Morgan
Richard/Pat Brown

Shirley A Young

Kelly/John Marshall Williams

Delarosa Performance Horses

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Jeff/Jenny Honey

Jill C Clark DVM
Margaret Clark Morgan
Ginger Lewis

Delarosa Performance Horses

Shirley A Young
Richard/Pat Brown
Beth Krage

Owner

1 0 Dun Got Easy Money 94034
2 0 Machinesredlimosine 92580
3 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002
4 0 Touch Take Two 93376
5 0 Te Fleur All 91150
6 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019
7 0 The Mann In Command 91036
8 0 Western Swing Time 87705
9 0 Chipped In Zip 93340
Class #3593 PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST 94106
2 0 Dun Got Easy Money 94034
3 0 Katie Chex Your Gun 94147
4 0 Sweet N Icy 94047
5 0 Shine Whitle Shine 94043
6 0 Dun Tricked Ya 94139
7 0 Touch Take Two 93376
8 0 Te Fleur All 91150
9 0 KJ Hes Rough N Ready 94168
10 0 Dunberry Jac 94162
Class #3594  PB Amt Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST 94106
2 0 PRINCESS ICE 94107
3 0 Katie Chex Your Gun 94147
4 0 Dun Got Easy Money 94034
5 0 Dun Tricked Ya 94139
6 0 Shine Whitle Shine 94043
7 0 Dunberry Jac 94162
8 0 Te Fleur All 91150
9 0 Touch Take Two 93376
10 0 A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127
Class #3595 PB Amt Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Machinesredlimosine 92580

Karla Bockholt

Winberley, Texas
Delavan, Wisconsin
Vassar, Michigan
Hope Hull, Alabama
Gladbrook, lowa
Sedalia, Missouri
Marion, Alabama
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Muncie, Indiana

Owner City/State
Mustang, Oklahoma

Winberley, Texas
Greenbrier, Arkansas
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Nashville, Tennessee
Williamsport, Indiana
Hope Hull, Alabama
Gladbrook, lowa
Valparaiso, Indiana
El Paso, Texas

Owner City/State
Mustang, Oklahoma

Mustang, Oklahoma
Greenbrier, Arkansas
Winberley, Texas
Williamsport, Indiana
Nashville, Tennessee
El Paso, Texas
Gladbrook, lowa
Hope Hull, Alabama
Caledonia, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Delavan, Wisconsin

Jill C Clark DVM

Karla Bockholt

Kelsey A Rudy

Vanessa Simmons

Sherrie Lee Young

Susan Arbo

Charlotte Doss

Lindsey B Missel

Valerie A Janowski-Human

13 Shown

Rider
Erika Collins Sterling

Jill C Clark DVM
Jenny Honey

Louis W "Bud" Missel
Ginger Lewis

Cassidy Paige Morgan
Vanessa Simmons
Sherrie Lee Young
Kelly A Williams
Matthew L Delarosa

12 Shown

Rider
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Jenny Honey

Jill C Clark DVM
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Ginger Lewis

Matthew L Delarosa
Sherrie Lee Young
Vanessa Simmons
Beth Krage

8 Shown

Rider
Karla Bockholt

5449
108154
49154
106478
80728
104108
108330
67231
108171

Mem #
109730

5449
84499
61299
105947
109711
106478
80728
100458
109768

Mem #
109730

109730
84499
5449
109711
105947
109768
80728
106478
109630

Points

Points

Points
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2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
Class #3597
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3598
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
Class #3600
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
Class #3610
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
Class #3618

He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002 Roxann Guthrie Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy
Dun Got Easy Money 94034 Jill C Clark DVM Winberley, Texas Jill C Clark DVM
NL Cadillac Kind 94187 Nicole Twiss Northampton, Pennsylvania Nicole Twiss
Shes One N Only 93412 Shanna L Neely Fairland, Indiana Shanna L Neely
Chipped In Zip 93340 Valerie A Janowski-Human Muncie, Indiana Valerie A Janowski-Human
Shetakesaeasybreath 94165 Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry Flora, Indiana Lisa A Eikenberry
Highside Hustler 93662 Brandi Feger Ellsworth, Illinois Brandi Feger
PB Amt Ranch Reining 4 Shown
Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider
Katie Chex Your Gun 94147 Jeff/lJenny Honey Greenbrier, Arkansas Jenny Honey
Dun Got Easy Money 94034 Jill C Clark DVM Winberley, Texas Jill C Clark DVM
Dunberry Jac 94162 Delarosa Performance Horses  El Paso, Texas Matthew L Delarosa
Dun Tricked Ya 94139 Margaret Clark Morgan Williamsport, Indiana Cassidy Paige Morgan
PB Amt Ranch Trail 8 Shown
Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
Katie Chex Your Gun 94147  JefflJenny Honey Greenbrier, Arkansas Jenny Honey
Dun Got Easy Money 94034 Jill C Clark DVM Winberley, Texas Jill C Clark DVM
PRINCESS ICE 94107 Erika Collins Sterling Mustang, Oklahoma Erika Collins Sterling
Dun Tricked Ya 94139 Margaret Clark Morgan Williamsport, Indiana Cassidy Paige Morgan
Te Fleur All 91150 Shirley A Young Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST 94106 Erika Collins Sterling Mustang, Oklahoma Erika Collins Sterling
Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown Hope Hull, Alabama Vanessa Simmons
A Slice Of Icy Pie 94127 Beth Krage Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage
Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship 6 Shown
Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider
And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler Versailles, Kentucky Sharon Lynn Ohler
Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
CCR Shiney Highbrow 93744 Karen G Zmuida Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania Karen G Zmuida
Always An Option 92216 Patti A Gertner Marshall, Minnesota Patti A Gertner
Come On Susey 87702 Susan E Bollich Hankamer, Texas Susan E Bollich
Amt 50+ Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Shown
Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider
Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
And Hes Gold 81641 Sharon Lynn Ohler Versailles, Kentucky Sharon Lynn Ohler
Always An Option 92216 Patti A Gertner Marshall, Minnesota Patti A Gertner

Amt 50+ Ranch Riding 11 Shown

49154
5449
109794
60715
108171
90089
109286

Mem #
84499

5449
109768
109711

Mem #
84499

5449
109730
109711
80728
109730
106478
109630

Mem #
60752

411
83466
105129
100013

Points

Points

Points

Points

28 of 39



Place Back #

Horse

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N B
O O O O O O o o o o

[EnY
o

Class #3619

Place Back #

Hollywood Hot Gun
West Side Code

CCR Shiney Highbrow

Guns A Baron
Colonels Big Daddy
And Hes Gold
Pretty Lil Alison
Playboys Shining
Zip Thru Stars
Whata Golden Deck

Reg #
93997

93108
93744
93283
93723
81641
93157
91001
85956
88731

Owner
JefflJenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Karen G Zmuida

Katie Korsack

Heather Maxwell
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Rose M Motelet
Bendele Quarter Horses
Barbara H Osborne
Natalie Orrick

Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

Reg #
93997

93108
93744
93723
93283
93724

Owner
Jeff/lJenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Karen G Zmuida
Heather Maxwell
Katie Korsack

Kayla R Roach

Amt 50+ Hunter Under Saddle

1 0 Hollywood Hot Gun

2 0 West Side Code

3 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow

4 0 Colonels Big Daddy

5 0 Guns A Baron

6 0 Spook With A Spark
Class #3620

Place Back # Horse

1 0 Ima Skippers Boy

2 0 And Hes Gold

3 0 Always An Option

Class #3650

Reg #
91428

81641
92216

Amt 50+ Western Pleasure

Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Always An Option
3 0 Dierks Bentlee
4 0 Just A Gold Digger
5 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat
6 0 And Hes Gold
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Come On Susey
2 0 Playboys Shining
3 0 And Hes Gold

Reg #
90710

92216
93738
93001
90208
81641

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Patti A Gertner

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Patti A Gertner
John H Kleintop
Penny J Kelahan
Barbara S Kiewel
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Owner
Susan E Bollich

Bendele Quarter Horses
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Owner City/State
Greenbrier, Arkansas

Bupass, Virginia

Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania

Rome, Georgia
Wilson, North Carolina
Versailles, Kentucky
Ocala, Florida
Chandler, Oklahoma
Americus, Georgia

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Greenbrier, Arkansas

Bupass, Virginia

Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania

Wilson, North Carolina
Rome, Georgia
West Fankfort, lllinois

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Versailles, Kentucky

Marshall, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Marshall, Minnesota
Palmerton, Pennsylvania
Delavan, Wisconsin

Ball Ground, Georgia

Versailles, Kentucky

Owner City/State
Hankamer, Texas

Chandler, Oklahoma
Versailles, Kentucky

Rider
Jenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Karen G Zmuida
Katie Korsack
Heather Maxwell
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Rose M Motelet
Sandy Bendele
Barbara H Osborne
Gail Ann Craun

6 Shown

Rider
Jenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski

Karen G Zmuida
Heather Maxwell
Katie Korsack

Laura Lee Roach

3 Shown

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Patti A Gertner

7 Shown

Rider
Terry D Coffman

Patti A Gertner
John H Kleintop
Penny J Kelahan
Barbara S Kiewel
Sharon Lynn Ohler

5 Shown

Rider
Susan E Bollich

Sandy Bendele
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Mem #
84499

92037
83466
108902
109400
60752
35275
83179
32777
52626

Mem #
84499

92037
83466
109400
108902
109454

Mem #
411

60752
105129

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points




Barbara H Osborne
Debbie J Wall

Owner
Sharon Lynn Ohler

Bendele Quarter Horses
Katie Korsack
Jeff/Jenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Kimberly A Young
Barbara H Osborne
Rose M Motelet
Charles Greenberg
Debbie J Wall

Owner
Heather Maxwell

Charles Greenberg
Kayla R Roach

Owner
Debbie J Wall

Patti A Gertner
Sonya R Richardson
Jason R Perkins
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Susan E Bollich
Natalie Orrick
Gretchen E Weidner
Jeri L Spence

Owner
Erika Dahlen

Susie Dickerson
Betsie Moore

4 0 Zip Thru Stars 85956
5 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 And Hes Gold 81641
2 0 Playboys Shining 91001
3 0 Guns A Baron 93283
4 0 Hollywood Hot Gun 93997
5 0 West Side Code 93108
6 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
7 0 Zip Thru Stars 85956
8 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
9 0 Ten Steps Ahead 92991
10 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
Class #3681 Amt 50+ Ranch Reining
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Colonels Big Daddy 93723
2 0 Ten Steps Ahead 92991
3 0 Spook With A Spark 93724
Class #3690  Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 0 Always An Option 92216
3 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
4 0 The Royal Tease 87628
5 0 And Hes Gold 81641
6 0 Come On Susey 87702
7 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731
8 0 Im Willy Butter 93032
9 0 Star Lite By Knight 91848
Class #3805 Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Barbies Dirty Details 94241
2 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic 92310
3 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818
4 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224

Charlotte Karcher

Americus, Georgia

Barbara H Osborne

Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
10 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Versailles, Kentucky
Chandler, Oklahoma
Rome, Georgia
Greenbrier, Arkansas
Bupass, Virginia
Gladbrook, lowa
Americus, Georgia
Ocala, Florida

Wilson, North Carolina

Sharon Lynn Ohler
Sandy Bendele

Katie Korsack

Jenny Honey

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Sherrie Lee Young
Barbara H Osborne
Rose M Motelet
Heather Maxwell

Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Wilson, North Carolina
Wilson, North Carolina
West Fankfort, lllinois

Heather Maxwell
Heather Maxwell
Laura Lee Roach

9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Marshall, Minnesota
Paradise, Texas
Napoleon, Ohio
Versailles, Kentucky
Hankamer, Texas
Basehor, Kansas
Bloomington, Indiana
Vidalia, Georgia

Patti A Gertner
Sonya R Richardson
Jason R Perkins
Sharon Lynn Ohler
Susan E Bollich

Gail Ann Craun
Gretchen E Weidner
Jeri L Spence

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Mount Carroll, Illinois Erika Dahlen

Cullman, Alabama
Covington, Ohio
Swansboro, North Carolina

Susie Dickerson
Kori E Moore
Teresa L Campbell Squires

411
105129
77455
104215
60752
100013
52626
93612
98754

Points

Points

Points

Points
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5 0 Berries R Good 93126 Lindsey Marshall
6 0 Machinesgoldendream 92833 Arlinda Wills
7 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic 92310 Susie Dickerson
2 0 Machinesgoldendream 92833 Arlinda Wills
3 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
4 0 Heza Awesome Feature 90963 Gene Conder
5 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
6 0 Berries R Good 93126 Lindsey Marshall
7 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224 Charlotte Karcher
8 0 Star Lite By Knight 91848 Jeri L Spence
Class #3807  Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic 92310 Susie Dickerson
2 0 Barbies Dirty Details 94241 Erika Dahlen
3 0 Rugged N Lukin 92952 Bobbi Jo Taylor
4 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
5 0 Berries R Good 93126 Lindsey Marshall
6 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224  Charlotte Karcher
7 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold 93228 Dana L Toebben
8 0 Machinesgoldendream 92833 Arlinda Wills
Class #3808  Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic 92310 Susie Dickerson
2 0 Machinesgoldendream 92833 Arlinda Wills
3 0 Berries R Good 93126 Lindsey Marshall
4 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818 Betsie Moore
5 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224  Charlotte Karcher
Class #3809  Amateur Walk Trot Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic 92310 Susie Dickerson
2 0 Star Lite By Knight 91848 Jeri L Spence
3 0 Showoffmyprinciples 86013 Karen S Greig
4 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224  Charlotte Karcher

Big Sandy, Tennessee

Lindsey Marshall

Crawfordsville, Indiana Arlinda Wills

Gladbrook, lowa Kimberly A Young
8 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Cullman, Alabama Susie Dickerson

Crawfordsville, Indiana Arlinda Wills

Gladbrook, lowa Kimberly A Young

Locust, North Carolina
Covington, Ohio

Big Sandy, Tennessee
Swansboro, North Carolina
Vidalia, Georgia

Gene Conder

Kori E Moore

Lindsey Marshall

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Jeri L Spence

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Cullman, Alabama Susie Dickerson
Mount Carroll, lllinois Erika Dahlen
Green Bay, Wisconsin Bobbi Jo Taylor
Covington, Ohio Kori E Moore

Big Sandy, Tennessee
Swansboro, North Carolina
Hebron, Kentucky

Lindsey Marshall
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Dana L Toebben

Crawfordsville, Indiana Arlinda Wills
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Cullman, Alabama Susie Dickerson
Crawfordsville, Indiana Arlinda Wills

Big Sandy, Tennessee
Covington, Ohio
Swansboro, North Carolina

Lindsey Marshall
Kori E Moore
Teresa L Campbell Squires

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Cullman, Alabama

Vidalia, Georgia
Aubrey, Texas
Swansboro, North Carolina

Rider
Susie Dickerson

Jeri L Spence
Brittni A Greig
Teresa L Campbell Squires

108291
107213
102013

Mem #
107717

107213
102013
3330
109855
108291
19570
98754

Mem #
107717

109796
98238
109855
108291
19570
104845
107213

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure

Class #3810
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Sleepy Keeper
2 0 Ima Blonde Pandemic
3 0 Double Investment
4 0 Machinesgoldendream
5 0 Im Classy N Gold
6 0 Invest In A Mechanic
7 0 Heza Awesome Feature
8 0 Sea Horse Invitation
9 0 Lg Love My Tx Gold
10 0 Berries R Good
Class #408 PB Junior Stallions
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sekret Agenda
2 0 TB The Irishman
3 0 DS Easter Surprise
Class #409 PB Senior Stallions
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Elb Loki
2 0 Im Good N Ntoxicated
3 0 Ckades Investment
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dj Forever Your Girl
2 0 Invest In A Mechanic
3 0 Flatinum Blond
4 0 Dierks Bentlee
5 0 Power Of Simplicity
6 0 Zippo Strait Magic
7 0 Colors Of The Sun
Class #418 PB Junior Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sumthn To Talk About
2 0 Over Joyed
3 0 MJK Jamaican Sirpriz

Reg #
85818

92310
93018
92833
87143
92234
90963
92224
93228
93126

Owner
Betsie Moore

Susie Dickerson
Sara D Ferguson
Arlinda Wills

Karla Kegley
Sharon L Coleman
Gene Conder
Charlotte Karcher
Dana L Toebben
Lindsey Marshall

Owner
Steve E Brittian

Terry Bradshaw
Karsten Rotton

Owner
Ed L Becker

Elizibeth Koenig
Gregory P LaBere

Owner
Penny J Kelahan

Sharon L Coleman
Heather N Boggetta

John H Kleintop

Wendy Remus

Peter A Greig

Dr Dorothy Ann Hornback

Owner
Terry/Tammy Bradshaw

Barbara Brandt
Melanie J Fielding

12 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Covington, Ohio Kori E Moore

Cullman, Alabama

Union, Kentucky
Crawfordsville, Indiana
Franksville, Wisconsin
Salem, Indiana

Locust, North Carolina
Swansboro, North Carolina
Hebron, Kentucky

Big Sandy, Tennessee

Susie Dickerson

Sara D Ferguson

Arlinda Wills

Kevin Kegley

Sharon L Coleman

Gene Conder

Teresa L Campbell Squires
Dana L Toebben

Lindsey Marshall

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Stamford, Texas

Saint Jo, Texas
Florence, Alabama

Rider
Joseph Holman

Jarrell V B Jackson
Karsten Rotton

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Leavenworth, Kansas Ed L Becker

Kenosha, Wisconsin
Deer Park, Washington

Elizibeth Koenig
John Thomas

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Delavan, Wisconsin Blake Moore

Salem, Indiana

Bancroft, Michigan
Palmerton, Pennsylvania
Sleepy Eye, Minnesota
Aubrey, Texas

Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Heather N Boggetta
Tracy S Gleason
David L Remus

Justin Brown

Denver City, Texas Ricky Young
9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Saint Jo, Texas
Verona, lllinois
Lake City, Florida

Jarrell V B Jackson
Christopher G Arentsen
Melanie J Fielding

Mem #
109855

107717
89963
107213
103865
108080
3330
19570
104845
108291

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93933
94074
94081
93857
94219

90710
90208
89430
92632
89583
91601

Kimberly Collier

Todd J Flatness
William "Ed" Murphy
Patrice Berman Yoder
Joseph "Garrett" Rotton

Owner
Lainey Judson

Terry Bradshaw
Gretchen M Jackson
Kimberly H Murphy
Shirley A Young
Douglas/Shelley Tooley
Linda Kay Webb
Deri/Shawn Bennett

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Barbara S Kiewel
Beth A Tieri

John Reeves
Debra Barnes
Rozee JLLC

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Reg #
88010

92333
91881
92998

Owner
Colleen Pieschek

Zachary Cody Newsome
Sonya R Richardson
Breannah Rose Connors

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

4 0 Conceiled Carry
5 0 Glitzz
6 0 HANNKYY PANKYY
7 0 Not A Chance Fellas
8 0 Solora
Class #419 PB Senior Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Shot Gun Wedd N
2 0 Hautee
3 0 NL No Sweeter Initials
4 0 TB I CANDY
5 0 Te Fleur All
6 0 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
7 0 Connect My Chips
8 0 TB Pillow Talk
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sheza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat
3 0 Suddenly Rumourhas It
4 0 Willi Vanilli
5 0 Invest N Your Dreams
6 0 A Golden Machine
Class #4223
Place Back # Horse
1 0 My Absolute Eli
2 0 Gunna Be Busy
3 0 This Kidds By Design
4 0 South Parkk
Class #4224
Place Back# Horse
1 0 My Absolute Eli
2 0 South Parkk
3 0 Breath Of Gold
4 0 Cant Deny Ima Star
Class #4253  Novice Amateur Trail

Reg #
88010

92998
92923
92736

Owner
Colleen Pieschek

Breannah Rose Connors
Sonya R Richardson
Devin A Inbody

New Braunfels, Texas
Amboy, Minnesota
Montevallo, Alabama
Oxford, North Carolina
Florence, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terre Haute, Indiana

Saint Jo, Texas
Sardinia, Ohio
Montevallo, Alabama
Gladbrook, lowa
Clintonville, Wisconsin
Monroe City, Missouri
Mahtowa, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Ball Ground, Georgia
Woodbine, New Jersey
Meridian, Mississippi
Lakeview, Ohio
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Madison, Mississippi
Paradise, Texas
Auburn, New York

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Auburn, New York
Paradise, Texas
Ottawa, Ohio

Cathy Ann Sasser
Todd J Flatness

Steve E Tidwell

J R Wagner

Joseph "Garrett" Rotton

8 Shown

Rider
Christopher G Arentsen

Jarrell V B Jackson
Timothy Jackson
Steve E Tidwell
Sherrie Lee Young
Shelley M Tooley
Linda Kay Webb
Darren R Mitchem

7 Shown

Rider
Daniel J "Dj" Beam

Justin Brown

Tracy S Gleason
Blake Moore
Braden Lee Barnes
Julie Schley

4 Shown

Rider
Caila M Pieschek

Zachary Cody Newsome

Sonya R Richardson

Breannah Rose Connors

5 Shown

Rider
Caila M Pieschek

Breannah Rose Connors

Sonya R Richardson
Devin A Inbody

3 Shown

95524
76174
60431
86007
109819

Mem #
86761

20166
69049
60431
80728
106933
109529
101930

Mem #
102375

65158
73671
61671
106901
104355

Mem #
108273

107753
77455
104031

Mem #
108273

104031
77455
109589

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rightfully So 93425 Delarosa Performance Horses
2 0 Breath Of Gold 92923 Sonya R Richardson
3 0 Never Outta Style 90594 Teresa L Campbell Squires
Class #427 PB Junior Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Legendary Lies 94176 Lainey Judson
2 0 Do More Speak Less 94255 Terry/Tammy Bradshaw
3 0 Shave Ice 94240 Kevin S Hardcastle
4 0 TB Boom Boom Bang 93848 Jackie Causey Rushton
5 0 Jamaica My Tail Hot 93613 Janet E Harms
6 0 Highside Hustler 93662 Brandi Feger
7 0 Lopin Ntoxicated 94232  Elizibeth Koenig
Class #4270 Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown 94029 Sarah C Furtkevic
2 0 Gunna Shine Ricky 94177 Rachel Y Nininger
3 0 Just For You Kid 92964 Victor Boger
4 0 Never Outta Style 90594 Teresa L Campbell Squires
5 0 Gunnys Primrose 92962 Kristi Welke
6 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
7 0 Goldiggin 92649 Megan Kemp-Winters
8 0 Spook With A Spark 93724 Kayla R Roach
9 0 Hollywood Wimpytime 92298 Amy Moon
Class #4271  Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Hollywood Wimpytime 92298 Amy Moon
2 0 Gunna Shine Ricky 94177 Rachel Y Nininger
3 0 HS Topsail Whiskey 93725 Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
4 0 Gunslingin Angel 93348 Cortni Medley
5 0 Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage
6 0 Gunnys Primrose 92962  Kristi Welke
7 0 Yesiree Its Me 94189 Riata Mickaelle Rouch
8 0 Never Outta Style 90594 Teresa L Campbell Squires
9 0 Just For You Kid 92964 Victor Boger
Class #4272  Novice Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner

Owner City/State
El Paso, Texas

Paradise, Texas

Swansboro, North Carolina

Owner City/State
Terre Haute, Indiana

Saint Jo, Texas
Tulsa, Oklahoma
Prattville, Alabama
New Windsor, lllinois
Ellsworth, Illinois
Kenosha, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Luray, Virginia

Troutville, Virginia
Mechanicsville, Virginia

Swansboro, North Carolina
Goldsboro, North Carolina

Caledonia, Minnesota
Columbus, Indiana
West Fankfort, lllinois
Charlottesville, Virginia

Owner City/State
Charlottesville, Virginia

Troutville, Virginia
West Frankfort, Illinois
Gosport, Indiana
Caledonia, Minnesota

Goldsboro, North Carolina

Hartford, Indiana

Swansboro, North Carolina

Mechanicsville, Virginia

Owner City/State

Rider
Victoria L Delarosa

Sonya R Richardson
Charlotte Karcher

7 Shown

Rider
Christopher G Arentsen

Jarrell V B Jackson
Joseph Holman
Ricky Young

Jeff Barman

Brandi Feger
Elizibeth Koenig

9 Shown

Rider
Sarah C Furtkevic

Rachel Y Nininger

Mary Elizabeth D Robertson

Charlotte Karcher
Kristi Welke

Beth Krage

Megan Kemp-Winters

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Amy Moon
9 Shown

Rider
Amy Moon

Rachel Y Nininger

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

Cortni Medley

Beth Krage

Kristi Welke

Riata Mickaelle Rouch
Charlotte Karcher

Mary Elizabeth D Robertson

4 Shown
Rider

86761
20166
107103
36917
59343
109286
108226

Mem #
109679

109782
109790
107629
85414
109630
106693
109402
109135

Mem #
109135

109782
109402
108899
109630
85414
107719
107629
109790

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Hollywood Wimpytime 92298 Amy Moon
Spook With A Spark 93724 Kayla R Roach
Gunslingin Angel 93348 Cortni Medley
Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage

Novice Amateur Ranch Trail

Horse Reg# Owner
West Side Code 93108 Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Dreaminintinseltown 94029 Sarah C Furtkevic
Gunnys Primrose 92962  Kristi Welke
Spook With A Spark 93724 Kayla R Roach
Hollywood Wimpytime 92298 Amy Moon
Red Burt Road 93980 Beth Krage

PB Senior Geldings
Horse Reg# Owner
Sicarrio 94253 Gretchen M Jackson
Smolderin 94250 Thomas Kegley
Tb Lies And Alibis 93062 Victor Boger
Livin Like A Legend 93093 Mckailey Lortie
JMK Mucho Macho 94198 Olivia Holt

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Horse Reg # Owner

Wsa lo You 93166 Erin Geaney

South Parkk 92998 Breannah Rose Connors
Cant Deny Ima Star 92736 Devin A Inbody
Southern Yella 91805 Kaitlyn R Jones

PB Ranch Conformation All Ages

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #4273
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
Class #428
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
Class #4313
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #439
Place Back #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
Class #440

Horse Reg# Owner

TB Initialeverythang 94158 Terry Bradshaw
Neonlites Ngunfights 94105 Erika Collins Sterling

Te Fleur All 91150 Shirley A Young

Sweet N Icy 94047 Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST 94106 Erika Collins Sterling
Crushin Rio 93991 Richelle L Beene
PRINCESS ICE 94107 Erika Collins Sterling
Connect My Chips 93869 Linda Kay Webb

PB Western Pleasure All Ages

Charlottesville, Virginia Amy Moon

West Fankfort, lllinois Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Gosport, Indiana Cortni Medley
Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Bupass, Virginia Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Luray, Virginia Sarah C Furtkevic
Goldsboro, North Carolina Kristi Welke
West Fankfort, lllinois Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Charlottesville, Virginia Amy Moon
Caledonia, Minnesota Beth Krage

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Sardinia, Ohio Timothy Jackson
Delavan, Wisconsin Samantha Kate Molyneaux
Mechanicsville, Virginia Victor Boger
Sobieski, Wisconsin Karla Kegley
Killen, Alabama John Thomas

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
Auburn, New York Breannah Rose Connors
Ottawa, Ohio Devin A Inbody
Mt Orab, Ohio Samantha Hasler

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Saint Jo, Texas Jarrell V B Jackson
Mustang, Oklahoma Beth N Gouthro
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
Choctaw, Oklahoma Brenda Mae Griffiths Jeter
Mustang, Oklahoma Matthew D Gouthro
Rhinelander, Wisconsin Richelle L Beene
Mustang, Oklahoma Erika Collins Sterling
Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb

4 Shown

109135
109402
108899
109630

Mem #
92037

109679
85414
109402
109135
109630

108484
104031
109589
109760

Mem #
20166

96097
80728
5157
78079
58010
109730
109529

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Reg #
91036

93412
94155
93869

Owner
Charlotte Doss

Shanna L Neely
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Linda Kay Webb

PB Two Yr Old Western Pleasure

Reg #
93317

93790

Owner
Tamera Mclintyre

Justin F Nosbisch

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Reg #
92806

91881
90594
92998
88272
91953

Owner
Lynn Roden

Sonya R Richardson
Teresa L Campbell Squires
Breannah Rose Connors
Kathleen M Wilson

Gretchen/Taylor Goff/Evelyn Al
Weidner

Novice Amateur Showmanship

Reg #
90594

88010
91805
91881
92962
91953

93166
87143
92998
93425

Reg #
94119

94232
94021
94187

Place Back# Horse
1 0 The Mann In Command
2 0 Shes One N Only
3 0 Sweet Scotch N Ice
4 0 Connect My Chips
Class #443
Place Back # Horse
1 0 The Salty Investment
2 0 One Extreme Hot Chip
Class #4447
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invite Mefore Doubles
2 0 This Kidds By Design
3 0 Never Outta Style
4 0 South Parkk
5 0 Batt Mans Cruiser
6 0 Rising Royally
Class #4491
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Never Outta Style
2 0 My Absolute Eli
3 0 Southern Yella
4 0 This Kidds By Design
5 0 Gunnys Primrose
6 0 Rising Royally
7 0 Wsalo You
0 Im Classy N Gold
0 South Parkk
10 0 Rightfully So
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Ps Made Good N Spicy
3 0 Lopin Ntoxicated
4 0 Dark Knights Lady
5 0 NL Cadillac Kind
6 0 Simonsaysimacovergirl

94112

Owner
Teresa L Campbell Squires

Colleen Pieschek
Kaitlyn R Jones
Sonya R Richardson
Kristi Welke

Gretchen/Taylor Goff/Evelyn Al
Weidner
Erin Geaney

Karla Kegley
Breannah Rose Connors
Delarosa Performance Horses

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Elizibeth Koenig
Debra Barnes
Nicole Twiss
Sherrie Lee Young

Owner City/State
Marion, Alabama

Fairland, Indiana
Canton, Minnesota

Rider
Blake Moore

Scott Thompson
Teresa M Coyle

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Connersville, Indiana

Daniel J "Dj" Beam

Vinton, lowa Justin F Nosbisch
6 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Vestonia Hills, Alabama Lynn Roden

Paradise, Texas

Swansboro, North Carolina

Auburn, New York

Columbus, Indiana

Sonya R Richardson
Charlotte Karcher
Breannah Rose Connors
Kathleen M Wilson

Springville, Indiana Evelyn Allen
12 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Swansboro, North Carolina

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Mt Orab, Ohio

Paradise, Texas
Goldsboro, North Carolina
Springville, Indiana

Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Franksville, Wisconsin
Auburn, New York

El Paso, Texas

Charlotte Karcher
Caila M Pieschek
Samantha Hasler
Sonya R Richardson
Kristi Welke

Evelyn Allen

Erin Geaney

Kevin Kegley

Breannah Rose Connors
Victoria L Delarosa

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Dix, Illinois

Kenosha, Wisconsin
Lakeview, Ohio

Northampton, Pennsylvania

Johnston, lowa

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Elizibeth Koenig
Trevor Barnes
Nicole Twiss
Sherrie Lee Young

Mem #
61671

86789
109493
109529

Mem #
109360

77455
107629
104031
104197
109828

Mem #
107629

108273
109760
77455
85414
109828

108484
103865
104031
109051

Mem #
81703

108226
74980
109794
80728

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93968
94017

Reg #
94105

94107
94168
94106
94047
94158
94155
93991
93376
91150

Reg #
94112

93800
94232
94187
93955

Natasha Cronick
Ellie M Schley

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Kelly/John Marshall Williams
Erika Collins Sterling

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Terry Bradshaw
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Richelle L Beene
Richard/Pat Brown

Shirley A Young

Owner
Sherrie Lee Young

Vulcan, Michigan

Natasha Schultz-Cronick

Boyden, lowa Julie Schley
10 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Mustang, Oklahoma
Mustang, Oklahoma
Valparaiso, Indiana
Mustang, Oklahoma
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Saint Jo, Texas
Canton, Minnesota
Rhinelander, Wisconsin
Hope Hull, Alabama

Gladbrook, lowa

Matthew D Gouthro
Matthew D Gouthro

Scott Thompson

Matthew D Gouthro
Brenda Mae Ciriffiths Jeter
Mackenzie Fallis

Teresa M Coyle

Richelle L Beene
Vanessa Simmons

Sherrie Lee Young

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Johnston, lowa

Gretchen/David Roberts Weidner Bloomington, Indiana

Elizibeth Koenig
Nicole Twiss
Julie A Hoepf

PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age

Reg #
92580

87705
91002
94155
93447
93869

Reg #
91002

93093
92580
91440

7 0 Rap Rageously Good
8 0 Cool Tequila Sonrise
Class #483 PB Ranch Riding All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Neonlites Ngunfights
2 0 PRINCESS ICE
3 0 KJ Hes Rough N Ready
4 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST
5 0 Sweet N Icy
6 0 TB Initialeverythang
7 0 Sweet Scotch N Ice
8 0 Crushin Rio
9 0 Touch Take Two
10 0 Te Fleur All
Class #519 PB In Hand Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Simonsaysimacovergirl
2 0 Bank On Success
3 0 Lopin Ntoxicated
4 0 NL Cadillac Kind
5 0 RL Haz Dun It
Class #530
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Machinesredlimosine
2 0 Western Swing Time
3 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin
4 0 Sweet Scotch N Ice
5 0 Rockinbattwoman
6 0 Connect My Chips
Class #600 PB Hunter In Hand All Age
Place Back# Horse
1 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin
2 0 Livin Like A Legend
3 0 Machinesredlimosine
4 0 Madefromthegoodgold
5 0 Sweet Scotch N Ice

94155

Owner
Karla Bockholt

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Roxann Guthrie
Randy/Teresa Coyle
Candace Thomas

Linda Kay Webb

Owner
Roxann Guthrie

Mckailey Lortie
Karla Bockholt
Karla Kegley
Randy/Teresa Coyle

Kenosha, Wisconsin

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

David Roberts
Elizibeth Koenig

Northampton, Pennsylvania Nicole Twiss

Bowling Green, Ohio Julie A Hoepf
6 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Delavan, Wisconsin
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Vassar, Michigan
Canton, Minnesota
Groveland, Florida

Karla Bockholt

Brenda Mae Griffiths Jeter
Kelsey A Rudy

Teresa M Coyle

Sharleigh Jones

Monroe City, Missouri Linda Kay Webb
8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Vassar, Michigan
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Delavan, Wisconsin
Bristol, Wisconsin
Canton, Minnesota

Kelsey A Rudy
Kendall Lumley
Karla Bockholt
Kendall Lumley
Teresa M Coyle

108074
104355

Mem #
78079

78079
86789
78079
5157
109812
109493
58010
106478
80728

Mem #
80728

107286
108226
109794
105473

Mem #
108154

5157
49154
109493
107268
109529

Mem #
49154

108605
108154
108605
109493

Points

Points

Points

Points
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93340
94187
93662

92978
91744
92719

Reg #
94106

94107
94158
94047
91150
91440
93376

Valerie A Janowski-Human
Nicole Twiss
Brandi Feger

Owner
Delarosa Performance Horses

Randy/Teresa Coyle
Karen P Havens

Owner
Jeri L Spence

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Barbara H Osborne
Barbara H Osborne

Owner
Debra Barnes

Kent Young
Victoria Provaznik
Justin F Nosbisch
Vicki L Coffman

Owner
Scott D Nylen

Ed L Becker
Kristi Rotton

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Terry Bradshaw

Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel
Shirley A Young

Karla Kegley

Richard/Pat Brown

6 0 Chipped In Zip
7 0 NL Cadillac Kind
8 0 Highside Hustler
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rightfully So
2 0 | Cee Gold Potential
3 0 Gh Golden Starlight
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Star Lite By Knight
2 0 Strait To Paris
3 0 Knight N Del Rio
4 0 Zip Thru Stars
Class #65 Yearling Longe Line
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Battmans Golden Rule
2 0 Rockn It In Gold
3 0 RI Foolish Investor
4 0 Mama Tried Her Best
5 0 The Golden Principle
Class #7 Aged Stallions
Place Back # Horse
1 0 | Gotta Get Ripped
2 0 Elb Killer B
3 0 Tb Gold Rush
Class #700 PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST
2 0 PRINCESS ICE
3 0 TB Initialeverythang
4 0 Sweet N Icy
5 0 Te Fleur All
6 0 Madefromthegoodgold
7 0 Touch Take Two
8 0 Connect My Chips

93869

Linda Kay Webb

Muncie, Indiana

Northampton, Pennsylvania

Ellsworth, lllinois

Owner City/State
El Paso, Texas

Canton, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Vidalia, Georgia

Rich Hill, Missouri
Americus, Georgia
Americus, Georgia

Owner City/State
Lakeview, Ohio

Leitchfield, Kentucky
Wheelersburg, Ohio
Vinton, lowa
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Scottsdale, Arizona

Leavenworth, Kansas
Florence, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mustang, Oklahoma

Mustang, Oklahoma
Saint Jo, Texas
Choctaw, Oklahoma
Gladbrook, lowa
Bristol, Wisconsin
Hope Hull, Alabama
Monroe City, Missouri

Valerie A Janowski-Human
Nicole Twiss
Brandi Feger

4 Shown

Rider
Victoria L Delarosa

Teresa M Coyle
Alecia M Heinz

5 Shown

Rider

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

Gene Ray Stewart

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

6 Shown

Rider
Trevor Barnes

Kent Young

Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Justin F Nosbisch
Vicki L Coffman

3 Shown

Rider
Christopher G Arentsen

Ed L Becker
Karsten Rotton

8 Shown

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Beth N Gouthro
Mackenzie Fallis

Brenda Mae Giriffiths Jeter
Sherrie Lee Young

Karla Kegley

Vanessa Simmons

Linda Kay Webb

108171
109794
109286

Mem #
74980

107689

102375

102290
79774

78079
96097
109812
5157

80728
101261
106478
109529

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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Class #703 PB Ranch Reining All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST
2 0 PRINCESS ICE
3 0 Dunberry Jac
4 0 Crushin Rio
Class #706 PB Ranch Trail All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 PRINCESS ICE
2 0 Neonlites Ngunfights
3 0 XTRA WIMPYS CATALYST
4 0 Te Fleur All
5 0 TB Initialeverythang
6 0 Touch Take Two
Class #80 Ranch Horse - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown
2 0 Star Lite By Knight
3 0 West Side Code
4 0 Knight N Del Rio
5 0 Sparkling Bye Design
6 0 Zip Thru Stars
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dreaminintinseltown
2 0 Hollywood Hot Gun
3 0 Lover Loverr
4 0 Hollywood Wimpytime
5 0 HS Topsail Whiskey
6 0 Gunna Shine Ricky
7 0 Spook With A Spark
8 0 Ten Steps Ahead
9 0 Colonels Big Daddy
10 0 Zip Thru Stars

Reg #
94106

94107
94162
93991

Reg #
94107

94105
94106
91150
94158
93376

Reg #
94029

91848
93108
91459
94257
85956

Reqg #
94029

93997
94108
92298
93725
94177
93724
92991
93723
85956

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Delarosa Performance Horses

Richelle L Beene

Owner
Erika Collins Sterling

Erika Collins Sterling
Erika Collins Sterling
Shirley A Young
Terry Bradshaw
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Sarah C Furtkevic

Jeri L Spence

Lisa Pahl Kowalewski
Barbara H Osborne
Megan Preisler-Gies
Barbara H Osborne

Owner
Sarah C Furtkevic

Jeff/lJenny Honey

Cole Gouthro

Amy Moon

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling
Rachel Y Nininger

Kayla R Roach

Charles Greenberg

Heather Maxwell

Barbara H Osborne

Owner City/State
Mustang, Oklahoma

Mustang, Oklahoma
El Paso, Texas

Rhinelander, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Mustang, Oklahoma

Mustang, Oklahoma
Mustang, Oklahoma
Gladbrook, lowa
Saint Jo, Texas
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Luray, Virginia

Vidalia, Georgia
Bupass, Virginia
Americus, Georgia
Hortonville, Wisconsin
Americus, Georgia

Owner City/State
Luray, Virginia

Greenbrier, Arkansas
Staunton, Virginia
Charlottesville, Virginia
West Frankfort, Illinois
Troutville, Virginia
West Fankfort, lllinois
Wilson, North Carolina
Wilson, North Carolina
Americus, Georgia

4 Shown

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Matthew D Gouthro
Matthew L Delarosa
Richelle L Beene

6 Shown

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Matthew D Gouthro
Matthew D Gouthro
Sherrie Lee Young
Mackenzie Fallis
Vanessa Simmons

6 Shown

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Matthew D Gouthro

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen
Megan Preisler-Gies

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

22 Shown

Rider
Matthew D Gouthro

Jeff Honey

Matthew D Gouthro

Matthew D Gouthro

Scott Thompson

Beth N Gouthro

Scott Thompson

Joy A Bunn

Joy A Bunn

Louise "Lu Lu" Stewart-Keen

78079
78079
78079
80728
109812
106478

Mem #
78079

24122
78079
24122
109847
24122

Mem #
78079

91205
78079
78079
86789
96097
86789
109793
109793
24122

Points

Points

Points

Points
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